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23002962 AABID MOHAMMED  05/06/2004 A A1 NC NC NC

24020851 AACHOUR NAIMA  04/06/1996 A A1 NC NC NC

24029102 AALILLOU HAJAR  21/06/2001 A A1 NC

25016772 AALLA YOUSSEF  29/04/2006 A A1

24005565 AALLAM AMINE  27/07/2006 A A1

24006819 AALOUCH MOHAMED  08/07/2004 A A1 NC NC

25019637 AAMI FATIMA  26/05/2007 A A1

25004849 AAMI SAID  05/06/2004 A A1

24007597 AAMRAOUI SIHAM  26/03/2002 A A1 NC NC

23023213 AAMRAOUI ZAKARIAE  28/09/2004 A A1 NC

23015478 AAMYAR HIBA  27/06/2005 A A1 NC NC NC

25015348 AANI IKRAM  14/10/2006 A A1

23001962 AARAAR CHAIMAE  09/09/2004 A A1 NC NC

22016327 AARAB ADNAN  10/02/2002 A A1 NC NC

25001459 AARAB YOUSSEF  27/03/2006 A A1

24011465 AARIF IMANE  25/09/2006 A A1 NC

24001321 AAROUR SALMA  15/07/2003 A A1

23018291 AASSIB ASSIA  08/11/1991 A A1 NC

25009207 ABABOU YOUSSRA  24/04/2007 A A1

25004560 ABABOU ZAKARIA  07/09/2007 A A1

24016526 ABALI YOUSRA  26/08/2006 A A1

23016840 ABBASSI ABDERRAHMANE  13/04/2003 A A1

22019054 ABBASSI FOUZIA  26/10/2003 A A1 NC NC

25021171 ABDAIM BADR  11/09/2003 A A1

20015637 ABDALLAOUI OUMNIA  29/03/2002 A A1

24001518 ABDELAOUI JIHANE  12/08/2002 A A1

25010842 ABDELLAOUI HAMZA  08/12/2006 A A1

23003750 ABDELLAOUI IMANE  26/05/2005 A A1 NC

25001841 ABDELLAOUI KAWTAR  20/10/2007 A A1

24013055 ABDELLAOUI MOHAMED  08/02/2005 A A1 NC

25014241 ABDELLAOUI MOHAMMED  31/07/2003 A A1

25001688 ABDELLAOUI NOUHAYLA  18/03/2008 A A1

23015279 ABDELLAOUI NOUR-EDDINE  20/05/2005 A A1 NC

23008200 ABDELLAOUI NOUSSAIBA  20/11/2004 A A1 NC

25002011 ABDELLAOUI OMAR  11/10/2006 A A1

24018657 ABDELLAOUI WESSAL  02/10/2005 A A1 NC NC

22021715 ABDELMOUNIM YOUSSEF  13/10/2003 A A1 NC NC NC

23014269 ABDESSAMAD ECHAMAH  05/09/2005 A A1 NC NC

25014307 ABDOUSSI JAMAL  25/07/2006 A A1

23012779 ABEL NOURA  20/01/2002 A A1 NC NC NC
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23012812 ABERCHANE FATIMA  28/01/2005 A A1 NC NC

24001128 ABERZAK NABIL  01/03/2007 A A1

25015630 ABID AMINE  25/06/2005 A A1

24011023 ABIDA SANAA  14/06/2006 A A1 NC NC

23017069 ABIOUI AMAL  25/12/2004 A A1 NC

25001463 ABIOUI NAWAL  03/02/2005 A A1

23012822 ABIROU NOUHAILA  11/04/2001 A A1 NC NC

23015692 ABOU ALALA OUIAM  18/06/2003 A A1 NC NC

24008401 ABOU EL KHEIR DOHA  22/09/2006 A A1 NC

25011342 ABOU EL MANSOUR YOUSSEF  20/11/2006 A A1

24001173 ABOUELYAKINE HAJAR  24/12/2003 A A1

24010327 ABOUIH FAYSSAL  16/11/2005 A A1

22013517 ABOULAOULA SALOUA  07/11/2004 A A1 NC NC NC NC

24004548 ABOULFATH YOUSSEF  15/06/2005 A A1

25010670 ABOULHALAL NOUR EL IMANE  31/12/2007 A A1

25015017 ABOULMAJD GHITA  14/07/2007 A A1

23016292 ABOUTAYA HIBA  18/10/2005 A A1 NC NC

23027767 ABOUZ NASSIMA  27/12/2003 A A1 NC

24001165 ABOUZIT NAJOUA  30/06/2005 A A1

24000900 ABRIKEL SALMA  03/09/2004 A A1 NC

25015319 ABRRAH SALMA  10/02/2007 A A1

23004816 ACHAAOUI KHADIJA  17/05/2005 A A1 NC NC NC NC

24000878 ACHAIBOU EL MAHDI  29/06/2004 A A1 NC

24013112 ACHBANI ABDELLATIF  17/12/2003 A A1

24001838 ACHBARI MOHAMMED  15/04/2005 A A1

23016645 ACHEMLAL ACHRAF  16/06/2004 A A1 NC NC

23013747 ACHIQ SALAH  20/10/2005 A A1 NC

24014030 ACHOUR ILHAM  30/05/2005 A A1 NC NC

21008071 ADBAB MOHCINE  11/09/2001 A A1

25010209 ADDA LAMYAE  06/08/2007 A A1

25015107 ADDABA HANANE  18/08/2005 A A1

22019567 ADDAOUI KAOUTHAR  27/01/2002 A A1 NC NC NC NC

24024954 ADDOU MARWANE  23/10/2004 A A1 NC

25021945 ADDOU OUMAIMA  21/04/2002 A A1

21011940 ADENAS CHAIMAE  11/04/2001 A A1

23009066 ADERDOUR HASNAE  10/10/2003 A A1

24015159 ADKHIS HANANE  19/03/1982 A A1

25010638 ADNAN ILYAS  12/12/2007 A A1

23004797 ADNANE MOHAMED  26/12/2003 A A1 NC NC

19015735 ADOU HOUDA  20/11/2001 A A1 NC

24001037 AFARDI YOUSSEF  26/12/2005 A A1 NC

25006775 AFERGOUS MOHAMMED  12/10/2007 A A1

25001696 AFERIAD MARIA  19/12/2007 A A1

25020525 AFGGAN FATIHA  13/10/1992 A A1

25014929 AFKHAR SOUMIYA  30/12/2006 A A1

24019768 AFROUKH SADIK  28/05/2002 A A1

24008438 AGGUA YASSINE  11/05/2004 A A1 NC NC NC NC

24013415 AGHOULAD MEHDI  02/01/2006 A A1
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24002331 AGHOULAD ROUMAISA  12/10/2006 A A1 NC

24027218 AGHRIS ABDESSALAM  01/01/1973 A A1 NC

22022976 AGLA LAMYAE  24/03/2004 A A1

23011927 AGREOU RANIA  20/08/2003 A A1 NC NC

25001412 AGUIDA DRISS  25/08/2005 A A1

16007735 AHABCHANE JAMILA  17/02/1998 A A1

24004719 AHALLIBOU ZIAD  04/10/2005 A A1

22005303 AHALOUI HOUSSAM  24/01/2002 A A1

25010837 AHAMAM YOSSRA  10/02/2007 A A1

24025698 AHANOU M'HAMMED  29/09/1992 A A1 NC

25001746 AHARROY NOUR EDDINE  10/07/2007 A A1

25022121 AHASBI FATIMA EZZOHRA  23/07/2007 A A1

24001651 AHIZOUNE AMAL  24/08/2004 A A1 NC

24001716 AHIZOUNE YOUSSEF  08/11/2006 A A1 NC

24024453 AHMINA ANOUAR  05/04/1998 A A1 NC NC

23009342 AHMINA KHADIJA  13/09/2004 A A1 NC NC

22010375 AHNOUCHE ILIAS  30/09/1990 A A1

24020146 AHOUAT ALI  21/04/2004 A A1 NC NC

24007062 AHRIR IMANE  27/10/2006 A A1 NC NC

25010561 AIT AAMI ISMAIL  31/05/2007 A A1

23013360 AIT ABDELLAH MERYEM  29/10/2003 A A1

25002221 AIT ABDERRAHMANE AYOUB  20/05/2005 A A1

24007409 AIT ABED KHADIJA  16/03/2004 A A1 NC NC NC NC

23006447 AIT ALHIYANE SOUKAINA  23/06/2005 A A1 NC NC NC

25001479 AIT ALIOUBEL HAJAR  19/05/2007 A A1

25001514 AIT ALLA AYMAN  15/11/2006 A A1

24016107 AIT AMEUR FATIMA  15/05/1989 A A1 NC NC NC

21015954 AIT ASSOU ABDELALI  12/09/2001 A A1 NC NC NC

24006412 AIT AYAT KAWTAR  09/12/2006 A A1

23017294 AIT BAZ LHOUCINE  02/06/1987 A A1

24013295 AIT BELLA IMANE  16/11/2006 A A1 NC

25022650 AIT BOUKDIR KARIM  03/01/2002 A A1

23012070 AIT DAOUD ISRAE  22/03/2005 A A1 NC NC

22003781 AIT EL KOURCHI CHAIMAE  20/08/2002 A A1 NC NC NC

22025272 AIT ELHABYB ASMA  14/10/2000 A A1 NC NC

21024519 AIT FARAJ MOUAD  15/01/2002 A A1 NC NC NC

25001531 AIT HADDOUT ILHAM  21/09/1995 A A1

24000975 AIT HAIMED AYA  29/04/2005 A A1 NC NC NC

24021039 AIT HAMMOU HAFCAE  31/03/2007 A A1 NC

24013089 AIT HAMOU ASMAA  28/01/2003 A A1

24005777 AIT HTAF MAREIEM  22/11/2005 A A1 NC NC

25001961 AIT KADDOUR WALID  06/05/2006 A A1

24013986 AIT LAHOUSS FATIMA EZZAHRAE  28/04/2005 A A1

25002209 AIT LAHSEN YOUSSEF  13/04/2007 A A1

24012915 AIT LAMKADEM SOUFIANE  14/12/2004 A A1

23001843 AIT LARBI MERYEM  25/06/2004 A A1 NC NC NC

22021645 AIT LHAJ NISRINE  04/09/2003 A A1 NC NC NC

24007635 AIT M'HAMED YASSINE  24/02/2002 A A1 NC
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24001025 AIT MALEK FATIMA ZOHRA  22/11/2005 A A1 NC

25012393 AIT MANSOUR FIRDAOUS  23/08/2007 A A1

24008707 AIT MANSOUR SARA  20/06/2006 A A1

25001571 AIT OUBALIL SARA  18/01/1991 A A1

23015560 AIT OUNASSR SALMA  26/11/2002 A A1

22019792 AIT OUSGUINE MOUNIR  30/11/2003 A A1 NC NC NC

25018946 AIT SI SOFIA  28/11/2005 A A1

24005269 AIT SLIMANE SMAIL  19/04/2006 A A1 NC NC NC NC

24013551 AIT TAHAR OTHMANE  22/06/2004 A A1 NC

24001133 AIT TALB WALID  09/06/2004 A A1 NC

25009649 AIT TALEB MERYEM  15/08/2006 A A1

22013863 AIT TALEB NAJWA  07/08/2004 A A1 NC NC NC

24027215 AIT TCHIN AMINE  27/08/2004 A A1

24016751 AIT YAZZA YOUNES  16/06/2004 A A1 NC NC

22021107 AIT YOUNS BOUCHRA  20/07/2003 A A1 NC NC NC NC

24023006 AIT-ALLA MOHAMMED  15/06/1993 A A1

24004088 AIT-OUBBA ANAS  30/05/2005 A A1 NC NC

22021100 AIT-OURAHMOUN HAJIBA  20/09/1999 A A1 NC NC

24013494 AIT-QILI HAMZA  01/03/2006 A A1 NC

23004293 AIT-SLIMANE MERIEME  05/09/2004 A A1 NC NC

24001512 AITAHMED ABDELAZIZ  21/12/2004 A A1 NC NC NC

24013138 AITBAOU YASSINE  03/09/2005 A A1 NC NC

25002717 AJABBOUN HOUSSAM  30/08/2007 A A1

23001084 AJABRI MINA  12/02/2006 A A1 NC

24013813 AKABLI ZAKARIA  30/11/2005 A A1

23012035 AKDIM FATIMA EZZAHRAE  24/03/2004 A A1 NC NC NC

23017457 AKHLIJ ABDESSAMAD  07/05/2005 A A1 NC NC

25004577 AKHZOUZ ISMAIL  15/03/2008 A A1

24018402 AKIAW ABDELILAH  15/01/2007 A A1 NC NC

25011600 AKIOUI MAHDI  12/01/2007 A A1

24000773 AKKA ABLA  17/01/2003 A A1 NC

25006499 AKKA IBTISSAM  24/11/2006 A A1

25013155 AKKOUCHI ANASS  22/05/2006 A A1

24005986 AKRIM KAWTAR  06/09/2005 A A1 NC

22019205 AKRIM MOHAMED  02/12/2004 A A1 NC NC

25011322 AL IBRAHIMI ISLAM  04/06/2007 A A1

23014463 ALAALAMI BILAL  16/08/2000 A A1 NC NC

25018941 ALBOUHAJI SALMA  18/10/2001 A A1

25006738 ALILJA FARID  04/03/2008 A A1

25002921 ALKMA HIBA  04/02/2007 A A1

24006828 ALLABOU ALIAE  23/12/2004 A A1 NC NC

25001820 ALLAOUI ACHRAF  31/05/2007 A A1

23006916 ALLAOUI HAJAR  25/04/2003 A A1 NC NC NC

25013153 ALLAOUI MOHAMMED  01/01/2006 A A1

25001474 ALLAOUI YASSINE  04/05/2006 A A1

25015101 ALLOUCH HASSANIA  06/11/1995 A A1

24008316 ALOUANI ABDELQADER  12/05/2003 A A1 NC

25002483 ALOUI ACHRAF  18/05/2007 A A1
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23005662 ALOUI HIBA  30/05/2003 A A1 NC NC NC

24001812 AMAGHNOUGE OMAR  27/02/2007 A A1 NC NC

23015328 AMAJANE AMINE  28/11/2005 A A1 NC

25014976 AMALAH RAJAA  26/03/1999 A A1

24002624 AMALLAL HAMZA  30/04/2005 A A1 NC NC NC

24006972 AMALLAL OTHMANE  02/07/2006 A A1

25010823 AMALOU HAYAT  30/09/2004 A A1

25005869 AMANZOU SALMA  25/12/2004 A A1

24013086 AMAYTOU BOUCHRA  21/08/2004 A A1 NC

24018403 AMAYTOU KHALID  23/08/2004 A A1

18007373 AMELLAL OUMAIMA  10/07/2000 A A1

24003237 AMENZIZ BILAL  21/08/2006 A A1 NC

23001112 AMGHAR ANAS  24/02/2003 A A1

25010682 AMGHAR JAMAL  03/01/2005 A A1

25020818 AMHARECH AYA  07/04/2006 A A1

23013109 AMHIRAY HANANE  18/12/2005 A A1

20020221 AMIRI HAMZA  18/12/2002 A A1

25001963 AMLISSA ZINEB  12/11/2003 A A1

24022420 AMMAR YASSIN  14/11/2005 A A1 NC

23016022 AMMIBARI KHAWLA  06/07/2002 A A1

23015646 AMMOUR MOUAD  24/09/2003 A A1 NC NC NC NC

23026965 AMNAY ANAS  16/04/2003 A A1 NC NC NC NC

25021524 AMRI RAYAN  19/07/2005 A A1

24007480 AMRO CHAIMAE  29/08/2006 A A1

21014743 AMZIL NOUHAYLA  01/03/2002 A A1 NC NC NC NC

23006253 AMZINE DOUAE  21/11/2005 A A1 NC

25010440 ANAASSI WALID  11/12/2006 A A1

23005721 ANABA MBAREK  06/02/2004 A A1 NC NC NC

24000912 ANAIBA SOUFIANE  06/01/2006 A A1 NC NC

25021270 ANANA EL MAHDI  01/09/2005 A A1

25014901 ANESFAL ANAS  23/11/2007 A A1

24000722 ANIGUAR KELTOUM  20/01/2005 A A1 NC NC

23009642 ANOUAR WISSAL  09/09/2005 A A1 NC

24005468 AOUAD HAMZA  16/11/2002 A A1 NC

24001493 AOUAD SAID  26/12/2005 A A1

23001819 AOULANE ABDELOUAHED  13/10/2004 A A1

24000734 AOUNI AHMED  21/06/2004 A A1

23001849 AOURZ MAJD  22/06/2004 A A1

24012817 AQUEDDAR HANAE  01/02/2007 A A1 NC NC

24000751 ARABI YOUSSEF  28/02/2005 A A1

24000899 ARABI YOUSSEF  07/12/2005 A A1 NC NC NC

24016055 ARBAA WASSIM  11/03/2005 A A1 NC NC

24023370 ARBANI HIBA  29/12/2005 A A1 NC

25010220 ARDAOUNA KHADIJA  13/08/2007 A A1

23013027 ARHAZ AYA  30/12/2005 A A1 NC NC

25022490 ARIBA MOURAD  18/09/2000 A A1

25015661 ARIBAT MOHAMED ABDELHADI  26/03/2006 A A1

23015306 ARIGATE ABDERRAHIME  15/04/2005 A A1 NC NC
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24001862 ARIOUA IMAD  29/01/2005 A A1

19009805 ARJDAL AYMANE  29/03/2002 A A1 NC NC

25011944 ARJDAL MERYEM  31/05/2002 A A1

25001660 ARKAM MOHAMMED AMINE  19/12/2005 A A1

20003525 ARROUCH HAMZA  02/01/2002 A A1

24025700 ASKOUR SIOUAR  05/11/2004 A A1 NC

24013361 ASLAOUI BILAL  01/07/2005 A A1 NC NC NC NC

24001120 ASLOUNE ASMA  11/01/2007 A A1 NC NC

23012311 ASSAFIANI HAJAR  21/05/2005 A A1 NC NC

24000716 ASSAKAT SOUFIANE  11/11/2006 A A1 NC NC

23018701 ASSAL SALMA  29/07/2004 A A1 NC NC

25005027 ASSARRA MOHAMED EL HABIB  23/04/2006 A A1

23028451 ATMANI SALMA  15/02/2004 A A1 NC NC NC

24021208 ATOUCH FIRDAOUS  20/08/2006 A A1 NC NC

23019302 ATROUSSI IMANE  10/10/2004 A A1 NC NC

24027644 ATTAJAIJI SOUFIANE  27/01/2006 A A1 NC

24012983 ATTOU HIBA  20/06/2003 A A1 NC

25022907 ATTOU WALID  09/07/2006 A A1

20003743 ATTOUCH ABDELAZIZ  03/07/2001 A A1 NC NC

25017710 ATTOUF OMAR  27/01/2007 A A1

23013441 AYAD KAOUTAR  22/01/2005 A A1 NC NC

25013286 AYOUBI YOUSRA  20/01/2008 A A1

24011147 AYYOUB MOUAD  17/10/2004 A A1

24006662 AZEKRI AYA  17/01/2006 A A1 NC NC NC NC

25010690 AZELMAD MOHAMMED  30/09/2005 A A1

25005135 AZEM YOUSSEF  10/07/2006 A A1

23005877 AZEMOUR JAMILA  06/11/2005 A A1 NC NC NC

24028844 AZIRAR NADIA  02/12/1985 A A1 NC

23012239 AZIZ OTHMANE  05/09/2003 A A1 NC NC NC NC

23015579 AZIZI AMINE  24/04/2005 A A1 NC NC

23008461 AZIZI KHAWLA  24/01/2005 A A1 NC

24004709 AZIZI OUIDAD  15/10/2005 A A1 NC NC

24002483 AZIZI OUMAYMA  05/10/2005 A A1

25005101 AZMI HOUDA  29/10/2007 A A1

25023722 AZRARAD ABDESSAMAD  06/03/2002 A A1

25010733 AZZAOUI TAHA  16/07/2007 A A1

24012886 AZZAT FATIMA  15/07/2006 A A1 NC

22021568 AZZOUZ BAHIA  11/01/1977 A A1 NC

22021799 AZZOUZ MAJDA  30/09/2004 A A1 NC NC NC

23009186 AZZOUZ MERYEM  23/03/2005 A A1 NC

23020530 BA-ALLA MOHAMMED  28/11/2005 A A1 NC NC

23011239 BAALOUK SIHAM  19/01/2006 A A1

23027996 BAAYOU GHIZLANE  02/07/1996 A A1 NC NC NC

22020829 BAAYOU IKRAME  06/07/2003 A A1 NC NC NC

23014139 BAAZIZ BILAL  22/01/2006 A A1 NC NC NC

21021129 BAAZIZI NABIL  05/06/1992 A A1

25004817 BAAZZA YAHYA  29/06/2006 A A1

23010340 BABI ILIAS  26/02/2003 A A1 NC NC
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25019343 BACHAR HIND  05/08/2006 A A1

24013058 BACHE BADR  09/05/2002 A A1 NC

25002864 BACHRA IKRAM  01/04/2007 A A1

24023880 BADANE HOUDA  01/11/2004 A A1

25021199 BADDAS ANAS  30/01/2007 A A1

23006464 BADDIR HASNAE  16/08/2004 A A1 NC

24026232 BADRAOUI SIHAM  17/08/1993 A A1 NC NC

21018903 BAGARI FATIMA EZZAHRAA  18/08/2003 A A1 NC NC NC NC

24020072 BAGGARI AHLAM  28/07/2006 A A1

22021542 BAGHDAD HAMZA  23/08/2004 A A1 NC

25011198 BAGHLI HIBA  14/01/2008 A A1

25014967 BAHLOULI ZINEB  11/03/2007 A A1

21015931 BAHMOU MOUAD  24/06/2003 A A1 NC NC NC

25001962 BAHMOUCH ANWAR  01/08/2004 A A1

25021511 BAHMOUCH BASSMA  07/11/1995 A A1

23009435 BAHOU FATIMA-AZZAHRA  23/08/2005 A A1 NC NC NC

23016555 BAHRI ZOUHAIR  24/08/2003 A A1 NC NC NC

24016298 BAHRY NOUR  08/11/2004 A A1

24025588 BAHSSAIN FATIMA  09/08/1989 A A1 NC NC NC

24013020 BAIADDA MOHAMED  04/02/2005 A A1 NC

25002004 BAIZA DOHA  28/12/2006 A A1

25004475 BAIZA OUMAIMA  08/02/2008 A A1

25005010 BAIZA SALMA  05/01/2008 A A1

25002198 BAKHADA SALAH EDDINE  06/05/2006 A A1

24021677 BAKOUR SALMA  30/12/2003 A A1

23006399 BAKRAOUI AYOUB  20/12/2001 A A1 NC NC NC

25012475 BAKROUM ABDELHAY  21/10/2006 A A1

23010875 BAMALK OUSSAMA  18/06/2004 A A1 NC

23009557 BAMEHDI HAMZA  13/06/2002 A A1 NC NC NC NC

24001746 BAMOULA NIAMA  11/01/2007 A A1 NC

24001365 BAMRANI OTHMANE  14/11/2005 A A1 NC

25016055 BAQRI SOUFIANE  16/10/2006 A A1

24013552 BARA WALID  08/09/2004 A A1 NC

25018363 BARDIJ LAMYAE  03/12/2005 A A1

24013023 BARGAJ HAMZA  30/06/2005 A A1 NC

24013698 BARGHA HOUSSAM  26/03/2006 A A1 NC

24001834 BARHMI ISSAM  17/01/2006 A A1 NC NC

24001827 BARHMI MOSTAFA  05/11/2004 A A1 NC

24001830 BARHMIA AYMAN  20/07/2005 A A1 NC NC

23013447 BARI DOUAE  25/11/2005 A A1 NC NC

23010278 BARKA OTHMANE  25/10/2005 A A1 NC NC NC NC

24001004 BARNI SALMA  03/02/2005 A A1 NC

24000775 BAROCH OUMAYMA  12/05/2004 A A1 NC NC

25018964 BARRA BILAL  09/11/2006 A A1

25027430 BARRI HAJAR  11/03/2002 A A1

24003021 BASSAM OUALID  02/03/2007 A A1 NC NC

25004350 BASSOU YOUSSEF  29/06/2007 A A1

24023850 BATAL ACHRAF  11/11/2001 A A1
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24019674 BATAT KHADIJA  17/12/1990 A A1 NC NC

25012817 BATR AZIZ  03/01/2005 A A1

24003757 BATR MOHAMMED  20/07/2004 A A1 NC

23014603 BATR OUAHIBA  08/04/2004 A A1 NC NC NC

24028545 BATR YASMINA  07/11/2005 A A1 NC NC

25014739 BATTAH HALIMA  12/04/2007 A A1

22025115 BAYAD MOHAMED  03/06/2003 A A1

24006495 BAYBELE KHALID  06/02/2003 A A1 NC

24011685 BAYED IMAD  17/07/2004 A A1

24013024 BAYED MOSTAPHA ALI  18/02/2005 A A1

25001861 BAZZAKH KHADIJA  13/04/2007 A A1

24021210 BEDDOUZ SALMA  16/12/2003 A A1

24021543 BEGGAR FAIZA  04/07/2003 A A1 NC NC

24013214 BEJAOUI SALMA  01/02/2004 A A1

23012042 BEJJA RIYAD  14/05/2005 A A1

23015645 BEKHOU BADR  10/01/2003 A A1

25022567 BEKKALI ILYAS  03/04/2006 A A1

23009291 BEL FAKIR FATIMA ZAHRA  12/04/2005 A A1 NC NC

25009866 BEL OUED KHOLOUD  26/07/2006 A A1

24013013 BELAHCEN OUSSAMA  11/01/2003 A A1

25016686 BELAHRACH HASSAN  07/06/2005 A A1

24012871 BELAKHROUF YASSER AMINE  22/02/2004 A A1 NC NC

23008012 BELALLA ANASS  19/10/2003 A A1 NC NC NC

23014718 BELAMTAOUCH ABDELLAH  15/11/1999 A A1 NC

25003524 BELAOUEJ ZAKARIA  05/10/2005 A A1

25010819 BELAOUJA AYOUB  27/12/2005 A A1

23006988 BELATAR SALMA  12/05/2004 A A1 NC NC

22003754 BELBATOUL ALAE DDINE  08/11/2004 A A1 NC NC NC

25004432 BELBOUT HAJAR  03/09/2006 A A1

24005555 BELCAID BOUCHTA  31/03/2004 A A1

25001914 BELEBSIR ACHRAF  24/01/2004 A A1

25002327 BELEKEHAL HOUDA  03/09/2006 A A1

24001583 BELEMKADDEM JAMAL  06/01/2005 A A1

22002320 BELFAKIR MAATI  01/02/1988 A A1 NC NC NC NC

24000886 BELFARAH AYA  20/08/2006 A A1 NC NC NC

23027178 BELFARHOUNIA IBTISSAM  15/09/2004 A A1 NC NC

23014302 BELFARHOUNIA MARIEM  03/06/2005 A A1 NC NC NC NC

21013545 BELFARHOUNIA MERYEM  11/07/2002 A A1 NC NC NC NC

23012691 BELFARHOUNIA OUSSAMA  28/04/2005 A A1 NC

24012495 BELGHALI SARA  04/11/2006 A A1

25018500 BELGHAZI ASMA  28/08/2002 A A1

24021275 BELGHAZI MERIEM  24/12/2003 A A1 NC NC NC

25002062 BELGUERRAB LAILA  17/03/2007 A A1

23010149 BELHABCHI KHADIJA  12/12/2004 A A1

24013684 BELHADDAD ADAM  12/01/2007 A A1 NC NC

22006008 BELHADI AYA  04/03/2004 A A1 NC NC NC NC

23009733 BELHADJ AYMANE  03/01/2006 A A1

25004444 BELHADJ NOUHAILA  02/12/2007 A A1
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24006699 BELHAFA MOHAMED  19/06/2005 A A1 NC NC

25012229 BELHAIRACH WADII  20/02/2007 A A1

24002275 BELHAJ IMANE  02/06/2004 A A1 NC NC

23010300 BELHAJ MAROUANE  04/10/2004 A A1 NC NC

24015987 BELHAJ SAFAA  30/04/2006 A A1 NC NC

25020842 BELHAMDI RIM  21/02/2007 A A1

25001466 BELHARCHA IDRISS  24/10/2006 A A1

24004593 BELHARCHI AZZEDDINE  11/10/2005 A A1 NC NC

24005354 BELHARTI TAOUFIQ  08/03/2006 A A1 NC

25003555 BELHIMEUR EL MOULATE  02/11/1992 A A1

24021648 BELHOUARI HAMZA  29/11/2002 A A1

24018499 BELHOUAT IBTISSAM  10/05/1997 A A1 NC

24012410 BELHOUCINE AMINE  20/02/2006 A A1 NC NC

25008696 BELKHAIR AMINE  10/03/2008 A A1

25008677 BELKHAIR AYMAN  10/03/2008 A A1

23016559 BELKHAIR FATIMA ZAHRAE  06/11/2003 A A1 NC

24007650 BELKHAIR MOHCINE  12/12/2004 A A1

21014407 BELKHAOUDA ILHAM  24/08/1999 A A1 NC NC NC

23006453 BELKHATTAB OUMNIA  10/01/2005 A A1 NC NC NC

25019517 BELKHOU BILAL  06/12/2005 A A1

23015671 BELKORCHI SALMA  02/05/2004 A A1 NC

24026294 BELKOUH ABDESSAMAD  26/07/1988 A A1

25012866 BELKOURI ABDESSAMAD  01/07/2007 A A1

24013781 BELLAJE RANIA  21/08/2006 A A1 NC

24013777 BELLAJE RIM  21/08/2006 A A1 NC

24016709 BELLAKOUCH IKRAM  10/03/2004 A A1 NC

23015263 BELMADANI ILYAS  20/07/2005 A A1

23002959 BELMADANI NARJIS  17/09/2005 A A1 NC NC NC

23009683 BELMRIS KHADIJA  01/01/2003 A A1

25010156 BELOUARRAT BOUTHAYNA  07/10/2007 A A1

23008014 BELOUARRAT IMANE  02/01/2004 A A1 NC

24001129 BELOUARRAT NOUHAILA  20/08/2002 A A1 NC

24000789 BELRHAZI NOUHAILA ZINEB  07/06/2005 A A1 NC NC

25002591 BELYAMANI LAHCINI YASSER  21/01/1998 A A1

23013005 BEN ARROUB SANAA  07/01/1986 A A1 NC NC NC NC

21005616 BEN CHAMA SALMA  21/02/2003 A A1 NC NC NC

25010678 BEN CHERKI HAMZA  19/07/2006 A A1

25009987 BEN EL CAID ZINEB  18/08/2007 A A1

24013799 BEN HADDOU NOUHAILA  07/06/2006 A A1 NC

24002889 BEN HASSI MAROUANE  02/11/2006 A A1

25015324 BEN KHALIFA ANASS  10/09/2004 A A1

24026193 BEN REGRAGUI DOUAE  26/11/2006 A A1 NC NC NC

24005295 BEN RHERBAL YASSINE  08/12/2004 A A1 NC

23008606 BEN ROUEN FAIZA  10/01/2006 A A1 NC

24012949 BEN YOUSSEF BRAHIM  15/07/2003 A A1 NC NC

24003012 BENABBOU FATIMA EZZAHRAA  28/10/2006 A A1 NC

24013629 BENABDALMALAK JAOUAD  02/07/2006 A A1

24024951 BENABDELLAH IMANE  28/08/1991 A A1 NC NC
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24004202 BENABY SAIF EDDINE  27/05/2006 A A1

24013710 BENAICH NABIL  29/06/2004 A A1 NC

24021242 BENAISSI ANOUAR  27/08/2005 A A1 NC NC

24010934 BENALLAL HIBA  12/01/2006 A A1 NC

24003185 BENALLAL KENZA  10/02/2002 A A1 NC

23015022 BENAMMOU KHAOULA  17/10/2002 A A1 NC

24013702 BENAOUDA FATIMA ZAHRA  05/03/2007 A A1 NC

21021283 BENAOUDA SAFAA  30/08/2002 A A1 NC NC NC NC

25001796 BENAOUICHA MOHAMED AMINE  14/04/2007 A A1

23016417 BENASSOU ZAKARIYA  29/07/2004 A A1

23009443 BENAYAD YASSYNE  17/02/2005 A A1 NC

22001091 BENAYADA ELHOUSSIN  04/08/1997 A A1 NC NC NC

24011479 BENAZZOUZ DOUAE  05/06/2006 A A1

23006746 BENAZZOUZ WIAME  26/08/1998 A A1 NC NC

23007892 BENBEZI YASSIR  16/03/2005 A A1

25021569 BENBIYA HAMZA  07/05/2006 A A1

23014572 BENBIYA NOUHAILA  23/04/2005 A A1 NC

24013035 BENBRAHIM FATIMA ZAHRA  11/05/2006 A A1 NC

24012869 BENCHAKOUK SAFAA  28/07/2003 A A1 NC

25019240 BENCHIKH MOHAMMED  21/01/2008 A A1

18020448 BENDAHAN IBTISSAM  01/01/1997 A A1 NC

22020281 BENDAHANE HIND  09/09/2003 A A1 NC NC NC

25014754 BENDAIJOU TAHAR  13/11/2003 A A1

24016438 BENDEROUICH AHMED  26/02/2007 A A1 NC NC

24003101 BENDIKIA HOUSSAM  01/01/2007 A A1 NC

23017926 BENFELLAH FOUAD  08/03/1981 A A1 NC NC NC NC

23016405 BENGHANOU ABDERRAFIE  23/10/2005 A A1 NC

24004003 BENGOROU INSSAF  23/09/2006 A A1 NC NC NC

23022205 BENHAFFAT ZAKARIAE  24/12/2003 A A1 NC

25021506 BENHIRIA OUMAIMA  18/03/2006 A A1

25001458 BENHMAD NASSIMA  27/11/2005 A A1

24012655 BENHMIDANE HIBA  08/03/2006 A A1 NC NC

24012677 BENHMIDANE MOHAMMED  12/07/2003 A A1 NC

24005523 BENICHI IKRAM  30/03/2005 A A1 NC NC

24013745 BENICHI IMANE  12/08/2006 A A1 NC NC NC

23002989 BENJILALI EL MAHDI  27/09/2002 A A1 NC NC

23014166 BENJILLALI AYA  08/06/2005 A A1 NC NC

25027197 BENJNANE OUMAYMA  26/05/1994 A A1

25020245 BENKALLACH SOUFIANE  29/11/2004 A A1

24012613 BENKARROUME REDA  26/06/2006 A A1 NC

24015021 BENKHAJOU HOUDAIFA  06/09/2000 A A1 NC NC NC

24012585 BENKHAK ABDELATI  06/10/2003 A A1

23014273 BENKHALEK NOURA  28/12/2002 A A1 NC NC

24004353 BENKHOUYA MOUAD  30/07/2005 A A1

23014143 BENKIRANE RANIA  13/05/2003 A A1 NC NC

21013301 BENKORCHI HAYAT  20/05/2001 A A1 NC NC NC NC

24001809 BENKORCHI HOUSSAM  19/06/2005 A A1

23014401 BENMADANE HAMZA  03/08/2004 A A1
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25013459 BENMADANE OTHMANE  10/01/2008 A A1

22013657 BENMRASLI HAMZA  19/08/2001 A A1 NC NC NC

24019155 BENNANI NIZAR  31/03/2004 A A1 NC

23014755 BENNOUAN SALMA  01/10/2004 A A1 NC

25014273 BENNOURIA REDA  14/01/2007 A A1

24005909 BENOMAR HIBA  21/06/2006 A A1

24004717 BENOMAR HOUSSAM  07/01/2007 A A1 NC

23004402 BENOUAZZA ISMAIL  23/09/2004 A A1

24011085 BENOUAZZA MOHAMMED  21/11/2004 A A1

25022195 BENOUIHRANE MANAL  30/03/2002 A A1

25012061 BENRAIHANE AYA  18/01/2008 A A1

23015232 BENROUAH ANOUAR  02/09/1987 A A1 NC

25010667 BENSADIQ AYA  15/09/2007 A A1

23003060 BENSADIQ JAOUAD  17/10/2003 A A1 NC NC NC NC

25013416 BENSAID SOFIANE  01/01/2003 A A1

24013287 BENSALEH KAOUTAR  30/11/2006 A A1 NC

25009308 BENSALEK YOUNES  19/04/2005 A A1

24013672 BENSASSI GHIZLANE  14/07/2005 A A1

22002380 BENSELLOUM BRAHIM  19/07/1989 A A1 NC NC NC

23009926 BENSGHIR DOUAE  15/02/2006 A A1 NC NC NC NC

24010725 BENSHILIA MOHAMMED  05/12/2005 A A1 NC

23028903 BENSOLTANA MEHDI  03/05/2004 A A1 NC NC NC

24013266 BENTAIBI CHAYMAE  13/04/2006 A A1 NC NC NC

24006584 BENTAIBI NADA  07/08/2006 A A1

23027114 BENTALEB AOUATIF  21/09/2003 A A1 NC NC NC NC

24020023 BENTALEB HIBA  21/01/2006 A A1

22021111 BENTALEB RADOUAN  22/10/2002 A A1 NC NC NC NC

24005607 BENTTAHAR DOUAAE  04/07/2006 A A1 NC NC

23015180 BENZAHRA NIZAR  08/08/2003 A A1 NC NC

23001124 BENZAZI KHOLOUD  14/08/2003 A A1 NC NC NC

23012107 BENZEKRI RABHA  10/10/2004 A A1

23012271 BENZEKRI SALOUA  17/04/2003 A A1 NC

25014751 BERAHAL ELMAHDI  02/03/2006 A A1

23015717 BERAKI NASSIM  09/01/2006 A A1

23019707 BERJAL SAMIR  24/01/1987 A A1 NC NC NC

23009220 BERRADIA YASMINE  07/11/2005 A A1 NC NC

25003363 BERRAOUI MERYEM  22/04/2006 A A1

23001940 BERRHAZI ABDELLAH  20/12/2004 A A1 NC

22002363 BESTANI DOUAA  12/03/2004 A A1 NC NC NC NC

22002355 BHIZAT KHADIJA  20/11/2002 B B1 NC

23004408 BICHERI CHAIMAE  07/09/2005 B B1 NC NC

25001504 BICHRI KHADIJA  28/06/2000 B B1

24028887 BIDDA HAMZA  22/08/2000 B B1 NC

25014242 BIDOUDANE MARYAM  18/07/2006 B B1

25012628 BIGOU AYMAN  27/07/2006 B B1

24000871 BIQICHE MALAK  20/12/2004 B B1

24014019 BISSAM DOUNIA  01/01/2006 B B1

23012297 BIYAT WIDADE  06/01/2003 B B1 NC
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23015459 BIZOUGHAR NOUHAILA  30/08/2005 B B1 NC NC

24006042 BLALI OUMAYMA  11/11/2002 B B1 NC

25007256 BNNANY RAYANE  25/12/2007 B B1

24021395 BOUABALLI AMINE  23/02/2005 B B1 NC NC

24019005 BOUABDELLAOUI ABED SAMAD  15/03/2005 B B1 NC

25018983 BOUAITA HASSAN  23/12/1994 B B1

25008221 BOUAJARA HOUSSAM  25/06/2005 B B1

25018956 BOUALAM HIBA  03/12/2006 B B1

23013497 BOUALAM OMAIMA  30/09/2004 B B1 NC NC NC

25001508 BOUALI KHADIJA  21/04/1989 B B1

25004656 BOUALI LAMIAE  10/03/1991 B B1

25001666 BOUALI SIHAM  06/05/2003 B B1

24026619 BOUANANE SANAE  05/11/1991 B B1

23001149 BOUAOUID SAFAE  29/12/1993 B B1 NC NC NC

24000903 BOUARICH ILYASS  19/02/2005 B B1

24011712 BOUASSRIA BRAHIM  28/08/2003 B B1 NC

23005631 BOUAT ANAS  26/08/2005 B B1 NC NC

25014464 BOUATIA HASNAA  29/06/2006 B B1

23014457 BOUAZZAOUI KALTOUM  01/05/2003 B B1 NC NC NC NC

25021901 BOUBEKRI YOUSSEF  23/03/2004 B B1

25009269 BOUBRIK MOAD  24/02/2004 B B1

25014777 BOUCHAHMA CHAIMAE  17/04/2005 B B1

25001675 BOUCHAHMA HANANE  03/06/2006 B B1

24000770 BOUCHAKOUR ACHRAF  23/09/2005 B B1

23001362 BOUCHAMA KHADIJA  21/03/2005 B B1 NC NC

24006935 BOUCHAMAMA ACHRAF  26/10/2006 B B1 NC

24000825 BOUCHAN FATIMA ZAHRA  08/11/2004 B B1

24010562 BOUCHANE AYA  29/09/2006 B B1 NC

23002952 BOUCHKHACHEKH SOULAIMAN  13/04/2005 B B1

23009411 BOUCHLOUCH ABDELALI  13/07/2004 B B1

25014246 BOUCHOU MOUNIR  26/03/1988 B B1

21006922 BOUCHOUITINA MOHAMMED  12/10/2002 B B1 NC NC NC

24004703 BOUCHTAOUI ZIYAD  11/02/2007 B B1 NC

23015732 BOUDAZ BADR-EDDINE  10/12/2005 B B1 NC NC

24006607 BOUDIAB AOUMAYMA  23/06/1996 B B1

25021504 BOUDINA SANAE  28/12/2006 B B1

25021792 BOUDINA SOLAIMANE  22/05/2005 B B1

20003725 BOUDKIK MOUSSA  19/07/2001 B B1 NC NC

25017629 BOUDMEN MOHAMMED REDA  27/08/2006 B B1

23002929 BOUDOUMA OUMAIMA  21/03/2004 B B1 NC NC

24000879 BOUFAGUA MOHAMED  28/02/2001 B B1

23014153 BOUFOUS MARIYAM  17/08/2003 B B1 NC NC

24013335 BOUFOUS SALMA  31/12/2003 B B1 NC

24013530 BOUFRIR MAROUANE  03/01/2006 B B1

24008567 BOUGAABOUB AYA  22/03/2006 B B1 NC NC

23018009 BOUGAABOUB HAKIMA  05/08/1998 B B1 NC NC NC

24002780 BOUGAABOUB HALIMA  14/12/2006 B B1

24016061 BOUGGAR IMANE  21/04/2000 B B1
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24016278 BOUGUEZMIR HIBA  08/05/2003 B B1 NC

25001398 BOUHAFID HANAE  04/03/2006 B B1

25005572 BOUHAIA YASSINE  25/01/2006 B B1

23003533 BOUHAJA SALAHEDDINE  23/09/2001 B B1

24004563 BOUHAJJA SAADEDDINE  27/08/2005 B B1

25006328 BOUHCINE HAKIMA  17/05/1983 B B1

23010321 BOUHIG ABDELILLAH  08/10/2003 B B1

23019363 BOUHLAL FATIMA ZAHRA  13/03/2005 B B1 NC NC NC NC NC

23015536 BOUHLAL HAMZA  10/03/2004 B B1 NC NC

24013798 BOUHMALA WISSAL  05/06/2002 B B1

23016133 BOUHMANE OUALID  12/03/2001 B B1 NC NC NC NC

25004225 BOUHNIKA ACHRAF  19/07/2001 B B1

23013045 BOUHNIN KAOUTAR  12/12/2003 B B1 NC NC

24003123 BOUHNIN KHADIJA  04/07/2004 B B1

23028456 BOUHORMA AYA  21/10/2004 B B1 NC NC NC NC

24013284 BOUHOU FATIMA EZZAHRA  26/10/2005 B B1

24021167 BOUHOU MOHAMMED  20/05/1993 B B1 NC

25011835 BOUHSINE AOUATIF  05/03/2006 B B1

23008162 BOUHSSIS EL HOUSSIN  16/11/2004 B B1

24014013 BOUHWACH MOHAMMED  05/11/2004 B B1 NC

25001604 BOUHYA IKRAM  02/11/2007 B B1

23013172 BOUISHAK CHAYMAE  12/10/2005 B B1 NC NC

25012589 BOUISHAK LOUBNA  29/08/2006 B B1

23005682 BOUISHAK NOUHAYLA  25/07/2005 B B1 NC NC

21018659 BOUISSKARN ANAS  05/06/2003 B B1 NC NC NC NC

25003520 BOUJADRA MOHAMED AMINE  18/12/2007 B B1

24001043 BOUJIDA YOUSSEF  16/11/2005 B B1 NC

24025619 BOUJILIT FATIMA-EZZAHRAA  28/10/2006 B B1

25001994 BOUJLID ABDESSALAM  07/10/2006 B B1

25010688 BOUJNAH SALMA  25/01/2008 B B1

25010101 BOUKALANE HIBA  19/10/2006 B B1

24002623 BOUKARTACHA ACHRAF  20/01/2004 B B1 NC NC

24002879 BOUKARTACHA ASMAE  22/02/2007 B B1 NC NC

23005927 BOUKATTAYA AYA  10/10/2005 B B1 NC

23002999 BOUKDIR AYOUB  09/09/2004 B B1

24002101 BOUKHADMI OUISSAL  12/02/2007 B B1 NC NC

24002761 BOUKHADMI YOUSSRA  01/08/2005 B B1 NC NC NC NC

24013731 BOUKHNOUCH HIBA  08/05/2005 B B1

25014964 BOUKHRESSE AHMED  03/02/2006 B B1

25022743 BOUKHRISSATE RAYANE  14/03/2007 B B1

24012975 BOUKHSSIBI HAFSSA  05/08/2005 B B1

24026453 BOUKILI YOUNES  10/02/2005 B B1

25012444 BOUKIR KHAOULA  20/10/2005 B B1

22000844 BOUKRAM SALMA  01/02/2002 B B1 NC NC

25012960 BOUKRI MOHAMMED  11/05/2007 B B1

23001678 BOUKROUM WALID  11/05/2004 B B1 NC

24013033 BOUKRY YOUSSEF  05/10/2006 B B1 NC

24012471 BOULAACHE MARWA  02/11/2005 B B1
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25002657 BOULAAJAJ KHADIJA  21/03/2008 B B1

25013369 BOULAAZAFER MOHAMED NASSIM  15/04/2006 B B1

22002245 BOULAFLOUS HIND  17/12/2004 B B1 NC NC NC NC

25015425 BOULAOUANE YASSIR  17/01/2007 B B1

25019454 BOULASSOUAK MOHAMED MOUAD  17/08/2007 B B1

24016699 BOULGOUIZ MARIYAM  03/02/2006 B B1 NC NC NC

23001832 BOULJAOUI BILAL  16/02/2005 B B1 NC NC NC

25015710 BOUMAAZA HAMZA  25/12/2004 B B1

25010687 BOUMAHRAZ LARBI  23/05/2006 B B1

24005847 BOUMOUDI HAJAR  09/06/2002 B B1 NC

24012141 BOUMOUH EL HOUSSAINE  06/11/2002 B B1

24007122 BOUMOUSSA KHAOULA  22/09/2004 B B1 NC NC NC

24013364 BOUNAB OUSSAMA  03/06/2006 B B1

25001595 BOUNANA KHALID  18/10/2006 B B1

24012735 BOUNOIR YOUSSEF  15/09/2004 B B1 NC NC NC NC

23027125 BOUNOU OTHMAN  25/09/2003 B B1 NC NC NC

24016694 BOUNOUAL FATIMA EZZAHRAE  24/07/2006 B B1

25012136 BOUNOUAR AYMANE  01/09/2004 B B1

23001114 BOUNOUAR MARIYAM  10/12/1997 B B1

25012631 BOUNOUAR MOHAMED  01/09/2004 B B1

25021782 BOUNSIR HICHAM  14/10/2005 B B1

23004282 BOUQOUSSANE OTHMANE  09/08/2005 B B1 NC NC NC

25001363 BOURAGUA SAAD  20/09/2005 B B1

24001073 BOURAMDANE ABDELKADER  19/01/2005 B B1

24017828 BOURASSI ASMAE  19/03/1995 B B1

25009702 BOURBAIET FATIMA EZ-ZAHRAE  01/08/1996 B B1

22006158 BOURCHANE TAREK  15/04/2003 B B1 NC NC NC NC NC

25006722 BOURHILA IMAD  02/10/2006 B B1

23003142 BOURIZE AYMAN  01/10/2004 B B1 NC NC

24022937 BOUROUMA FATIMAZAHRA  14/04/2007 B B1

25004520 BOURZAMA SAFAE  04/06/2007 B B1

24001007 BOUSATTA MARYAM  06/01/2006 B B1

23017117 BOUSGUA ILIAS  21/07/2002 B B1 NC NC

24004681 BOUSHAB SARA  23/06/2006 B B1

24000750 BOUSHIB ABDELILAH  21/02/2005 B B1

23014520 BOUSLIM RIHAB  06/02/2006 B B1 NC NC NC NC

24004397 BOUSSAADAN ABDESSAMAD  26/10/2002 B B1

25028799 BOUSSAKINE MOHAMMED  19/09/2001 B B1

23019694 BOUSSAQ WALAE  03/04/2004 B B1

23017385 BOUSSARRA ADIL  07/02/1998 B B1 NC NC

23008219 BOUSSEDRA ALAE  19/08/2005 B B1 NC NC

25012810 BOUSSEDRA FAHD  12/04/2007 B B1

19016824 BOUSSENA YOUSSEF  30/11/1987 B B1 NC NC NC

23027914 BOUSSENE MOHAMMED  17/07/2003 B B1 NC NC NC

21026409 BOUSSETTA AMAL  03/11/2001 B B1 NC NC NC

24010758 BOUSSETTA AYMAN  27/05/2004 B B1

23014683 BOUSSIF YOUNES  11/12/2004 B B1

25019246 BOUSSIF YOUSSEF  23/04/2007 B B1
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22026504 BOUSSOUF ABDELLAH  25/07/2000 B B1 NC

23010856 BOUTABAOUET WALID  09/11/2004 B B1

25011363 BOUTAFROUT AYA  26/12/2006 B B1

23010247 BOUTFIDI ABDELALI  29/11/2004 B B1 NC

24007110 BOUTOUALA HIBA  22/12/2006 B B1

23012150 BOUTTAR MALAK  09/01/2005 B B1

24013354 BOUTYOUR BOUCHRA  25/08/2002 B B1

25001805 BOUYARDANE OUALID  15/04/2006 B B1

25015374 BOUYEDYDAH DIKRA  29/10/2006 B B1

23025666 BOUYFENDAS AICHA  15/12/2001 B B1

23004278 BOUYSSOUFIR ILYAS  13/03/2002 B B1

25011576 BOUZAROITA IBTISSAM  10/09/2004 B B1

25014308 BOUZEGDI DOUAE  04/03/2008 B B1

24006416 BOUZEROUAT SONDOSS  24/06/2006 B B1

24012976 BOUZIAR KAOUTAR  25/04/2006 B B1 NC

25015113 BOUZIDI IDRISSI MERYEM  06/10/2005 B B1

23001429 BRA MOHAMMED  30/05/2003 B B1 NC NC

24001859 BRIBBI KAWTAR  04/06/2005 B B1

24005874 BRIBRI OMAR  10/12/2006 B B1

25017532 BRIGUI IMANE  22/04/2007 B B1

25012856 BRIGUICH AYMANE  19/12/2004 B B1

23013593 BRIKA SANAA  16/12/2005 B B1 NC

23010260 BRIKI M'HAMMED  22/01/2006 B B1

23013062 BROUZI MALAK  08/07/2005 B B1 NC NC

23001078 BSAITI SAMIA  12/11/2005 B B1 NC NC

23017680 BZIZI RAFIK  23/06/2005 B B1 NC

25001438 CABOUNI OTHMANE  27/02/2007 B B1

23013668 CHAABOU ISMAIL  10/10/2001 B B1

25021258 CHABARI WAFAA  04/11/2006 B B1

25012142 CHABBAR MOHAMED  07/08/2006 B B1

24013202 CHABI AYA  30/04/2006 B B1 NC

25002960 CHABLAL HIBA  30/08/2007 B B1

22019400 CHABROUNI NADA  15/10/2003 B B1 NC NC NC

23001815 CHADDOUDI AYMANE  22/12/2002 B B1 NC NC NC

24004748 CHADID ANASS  20/09/2003 B B1

24007486 CHADLI DOUHA  08/01/2006 B B1

24013903 CHADLI HAFSA  10/07/2006 B B1 NC

24001105 CHAFAI AYMANE  31/07/2005 B B1

23014171 CHAHBI HIBA  01/02/2005 B B1 NC NC NC NC NC

23009571 CHAHBOUNE HIND  21/07/2005 B B1

25018605 CHAHID DOHA  19/03/2006 B B1

25020841 CHAHID FADOUA  13/02/1988 B B1

24022703 CHAHID MAROUANE  12/09/2001 B B1

23022319 CHAIBI ATAR  02/07/1986 B B1 NC NC NC

23015314 CHAKIR BADR  01/02/2005 B B1 NC NC NC

24013095 CHAKOUK DRISS  26/02/2006 B B1 NC NC

24011570 CHAKOUK LARBI  27/03/2006 B B1 NC

24000942 CHAKRI SOUMAYA  02/05/2004 B B1 NC
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24021846 CHAKROUNE ILHAM  20/03/2005 B B1

22028181 CHAKROUNI EL MEROUANI WIAME  23/04/2004 B B1 NC NC NC

25001218 CHALLIUI MOUAD  04/05/2008 B B1

25010613 CHAMCHOR ABDELKRIM  14/08/2007 B B1

25023099 CHAMI BOUCHRA  25/08/1998 B B1

24013328 CHAMI IKRAM  04/08/2006 B B1

25014618 CHAMKHI CHAIMAE  08/06/2007 B B1

24001061 CHAMKHI JIHANE  15/12/2002 B B1

24001814 CHAMKHI SALMA  30/09/2006 B B1

25001987 CHAMKHI WIJDANE  25/05/2007 B B1

24005803 CHANA ALAE  06/04/2005 B B1

24013396 CHANA YASSIN  20/01/2007 B B1 NC

24006909 CHANI LATIFA  17/06/1993 B B1

25011347 CHANTIR BILAL  19/10/2006 B B1

24001080 CHAOUKI WALID  07/04/2004 B B1

23018866 CHARAF WALID  10/11/2005 B B1 NC

24005091 CHARAFI ABDELILAH  07/10/2004 B B1

23012390 CHARKAOUI YASSIN  20/06/2004 B B1

24016026 CHARKI MALAK  19/07/2006 B B1 NC

25001445 CHARRADI FATIMA ZAHRAE  17/07/2005 B B1

25012511 CHATAINA MAJDA  29/01/2006 B B1

25012111 CHATER ANAS  14/09/2005 B B1

25014454 CHATIBI AYMANE  09/08/2006 B B1

23015744 CHAYET FATIMA ZAHRA  22/08/2002 B B1 NC NC NC NC

25010648 CHEKHANTRI NORA  21/08/2006 B B1

23012855 CHELHAOUI FATIHA  19/07/1992 B B1 NC NC NC NC

25010816 CHENNA ABDELBAR  24/01/2004 B B1

23021721 CHENNOUF IMAD  14/09/2005 B B1 NC

22008977 CHENNOUFI MAROUANE  19/12/2001 B B1 NC NC

25001672 CHERCHMI IMAN  22/08/2007 B B1

21019493 CHERDOUD RACHID  14/10/2001 B B1 NC NC NC NC

23008460 CHERKAOUI HAJAR  14/09/2004 B B1 NC NC

24001851 CHERKAOUI ELMALKI ABDELMOUGHIT  23/09/2004 B B1

23026245 CHERKAOUI-JBIRI YOUSSOF  20/12/2005 B B1 NC NC NC

24006061 CHERKAOUILAMRABTI ZAKARIAE  11/09/2005 B B1

23009909 CHERRAB TAWFIQ  21/12/2004 B B1 NC NC

24007318 CHERRABI YOUSSEF  13/10/2006 B B1

24013962 CHERRADA YOUSSEF  17/08/2005 B B1

23006427 CHERRADI IKRAM  25/10/2004 B B1 NC NC

24005981 CHERRADI KHAOULA  28/03/2005 B B1

24013126 CHERRAJ AHMED  12/03/2005 B B1

24012438 CHHAIBI SAAD  31/03/2004 B B1

24013160 CHHIBOU OUASSIM  24/03/2006 B B1

24013642 CHIQER NOUHAYLA  23/11/2005 B B1 NC

25020540 CHKILI YOUNESS  12/10/2006 B B1

25003536 CHLAGHMOU ANOUAR  24/02/2005 B B1

25021793 CHLIH FATIHA  10/02/2005 B B1

24013040 CHLIH HANAE  10/10/2004 B B1
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23026838 CHLIH SALMA  23/08/2003 B B1 NC NC

22021598 CHLIKHI NABILA  25/10/1991 B B1 NC NC NC

25020831 CHOUAR FATIMA-ZAHRA  20/04/2006 B B1

23014264 CHOUARI IMAN  10/08/2005 B B1

23014127 CHOUBA GHIZLAN  30/03/1991 B B1 NC NC NC

23018694 CHOUJAA ADAM  29/06/2003 B B1 NC

25021671 CHOURFI THAMI  16/09/2000 B B1

22001074 CHTAIBI FATIMA ZAHRA  19/10/2004 B B1 NC NC NC

25015331 COHANI SALAHEDDINE  10/11/2005 B B1

24023376 DAADOUR YOUSSEF  23/04/2003 B B1

22020465 DAANOUNI ABDELMOULA  10/02/2002 B B1 NC

24018405 DAFQUIH AYOUB  29/08/2002 B B1 NC

23008711 DAHAOUI MOUAD  04/12/2004 B B1 NC NC

25009688 DAHHAN MARWANE  03/02/2004 B B1

23013684 DAHHANE BASMA  09/12/2005 B B1 NC NC NC NC

24007651 DAHHANE MOHAMMED  31/12/2005 B B1 NC NC

22018580 DAHHOU AYA  19/03/2005 B B1 NC NC NC

24002102 DAHHOU HOUSSAM  22/02/2006 B B1

25014238 DAHMANE OUISSAL  12/01/2000 B B1

25006894 DAHMANI BOUCHRA  26/01/2007 B B1

23008238 DAHMANI HAJAR  15/11/1998 B B1 NC NC NC NC

23009700 DAHMANI LARBI  04/04/2003 B B1

24013692 DAHNA EL MEHDI  16/09/2005 B B1

25022651 DAIKIR OUMAIMA  30/10/1999 B B1

25019451 DAKIR FARAH  15/12/2005 B B1

23005825 DANI OMAR  29/09/2005 B B1 NC NC NC NC NC

23005754 DANI OUSSAMA  06/11/2003 B B1 NC NC NC

25021272 DAOUAMANIE ZHOR  10/02/2001 B B1

24006569 DAOUDI ILYAS  27/03/2007 B B1 NC NC NC NC

24006951 DAOUDI MOHAMMED  06/03/2005 B B1 NC

25005834 DAOUDI SAAD  17/10/2007 B B1

25009651 DAOULA OTHMANE  05/03/2007 B B1

24005580 DAOUY IBRAHIM  06/08/2006 B B1

23014432 DARAJ OUSSAMA  24/10/1992 B B1 NC NC NC

21014241 DARAMI MARWA  24/03/2003 B B1 NC NC

25009312 DARCHOUL AMIR  16/11/2005 B B1

25014591 DARDAR SALMA  14/03/2007 B B1

25010851 DARHRI FARAH  05/03/2007 B B1

25006578 DAROUICHI KHOULOUD  28/04/2006 B B1

24013022 DAYFE HAJAR  07/05/2006 B B1 NC

25002830 DCHIRI DOUAE  22/03/2008 B B1

24015980 DEHBI ABDELHAK  08/02/2005 B B1 NC NC NC

22013146 DEKKANI KENZA  29/10/2004 B B1 NC

23014272 DELLAI IKRAM  24/02/2005 B B1 NC

25001171 DEMNATI MAROUA  24/01/2008 B B2

25010110 DERMOUN HIBA  12/03/2007 B B2

25013878 DHAILI HAMZA  24/12/2006 B B2

24006126 DHIOUIR HIBA  01/03/2005 B B2 NC NC
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25022256 DICHARI HIBA  03/02/2007 B B2

21018074 DOUDOU DOHA  12/06/2003 B B2 NC NC NC

20004082 DOUH ZINEB  08/05/1993 B B2

25020881 DOUIB ASSIA  21/09/2006 B B2

20002973 DOUK SALMA  21/11/2002 B B2 NC NC NC NC

20008472 DREYF CHAIMAE  29/06/2002 B B2 NC NC

21024308 DRIAK WASSILA  01/07/2002 B B2

21013762 DRIOUCH MALIKA  15/09/1993 B B2 NC NC NC

24022939 DRIOUICH IMAN  20/01/1997 B B2 NC

23007984 DRIOUICH OMAIMA  12/07/2004 B B2 NC NC NC NC

24010340 DRISS AMMOURI  03/09/2003 B B2

23024055 DRISSET SAAD  05/09/2003 B B2 NC NC

23009397 DRISSI AZIZA  14/07/2004 B B2 NC NC NC

23011309 DRISSI KHADIJA  06/05/2003 B B2 NC NC

23015938 DRISSI WIAM  13/07/2004 B B2

24000941 DRISSI-BELGASIMI YAHYA  20/03/2002 B B2

22018102 DRISSI-ELMELIANI MOHAMMED  15/12/1999 B B2 NC NC

23008184 ECH-CHAFI MOHAMMED  20/10/2005 B B2 NC NC NC

22020469 ECH-CHERAYEBY ABDERRAZAK  28/12/2001 B B2 NC NC NC

25024213 ECH-CHOAYBY SALAHEDDINE  09/11/2006 B B2

25003541 ECH-CHRIGUI AYA  10/01/2006 B B2

24013289 ECHAB AYOUB  30/08/2005 B B2

23015758 ECHAB MARYAMA  12/11/2004 B B2 NC NC NC NC

23012236 ECHAHBOUNI MOUHCINE  07/12/2003 B B2

24012991 ECHAMEKH ZOUHAIR  26/10/2005 B B2

19001221 ECHARED FADOUA  28/08/1998 B B2 NC NC NC

24006109 ECHCHORFI EL MAHDI  13/05/2003 B B2

25002035 ECHCHORFI ZINEB  10/10/2005 B B2

25001804 ECHERFAOUI HOUSNI  12/06/2004 B B2

23009416 ECHIGUER ABDELLAH  09/08/2004 B B2 NC

25014883 ECHIGUER KHADIJA  29/12/2007 B B2

25016724 ECHIHEB ZINEB  26/05/2003 B B2

22020772 ECH_CHATTABI HAMZA  01/11/2003 B B2 NC NC NC

23009613 ECH_CHEDMI NOUHAILA  15/10/2005 B B2 NC NC NC

24010290 ED-DAFALI NOURA  10/03/1990 B B2 NC NC

24006023 ED-DAOUDY SAID  28/04/2002 B B2

24020746 ED-DAOUMI HAFIDA  20/11/1990 B B2

25020918 ED-DRYOUCH HOUSSAM  26/07/2004 B B2

22010397 EDAGHRI MOHAMED  23/07/2004 B B2 NC NC

24006015 EDDAHBI ADAM  05/11/2005 B B2

21025830 EDDAHIOUI OUSSAMA  22/03/2002 B B2 NC NC NC NC

24001370 EDDAIF WALID  31/07/2003 B B2 NC NC

25011509 EDDAKIRI SOUHAIL  01/06/2003 B B2

24015029 EDDANE MARIYAM  01/12/1997 B B2

25003434 EDDAOUDI ILYASS  27/10/2006 B B2

22018225 EDDAOUDI WALID  15/02/2005 B B2 NC NC NC NC NC

25010619 EDDAOUI DOUAE  01/11/2006 B B2

24004637 EDDAOUI ICHRAQ  10/06/2006 B B2
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24002138 EDDAOUI YOUNES  07/12/2006 B B2 NC

23017062 EDDAQQOUN OUSSAMA  02/06/2003 B B2

25014178 EDDARBOUCH ABDELJABBAR  14/05/1983 B B2

23010306 EDDERRASSI MOHAMED  07/11/2003 B B2 NC NC

25001985 EJABRI DOUNIA  25/01/2008 B B2

23010283 EJJAAOUANI EL MEHDI  13/05/2006 B B2 NC NC

25013419 EJJAOUAD YAHYA  16/03/2008 B B2

23014410 EJJATOU NISSRINE  16/08/2004 B B2

24000984 EL AABID NAJAT  02/06/2004 B B2

24021432 EL ABAR HAMZA  20/12/2004 B B2 NC NC

24012690 EL ABASSI MOHAMED  20/01/2002 B B2

24000940 EL ABBAD MOHAMED AMINE  24/12/2006 B B2 NC

25006850 EL ABBADI ABDELILAH  24/05/2006 B B2

24017811 EL ABBAR ARIJ  07/11/2001 B B2

22001086 EL ABBIOUI NISRINE  03/11/2003 B B2 NC NC NC

24001052 EL ABDELLAOUI HIBA  19/06/2006 B B2 NC NC

18002097 EL ABKARI OUSSAMA  29/10/1990 B B2

25001809 EL ABSI AYA  09/09/2005 B B2

24013179 EL ABSI HASSAN  21/02/2004 B B2 NC NC NC

24001156 EL ABSI HICHAM  27/04/2005 B B2 NC

24014037 EL ABSI IQBAL  12/04/2005 B B2

24007078 EL ACHOURI HANAN  07/08/2005 B B2

24007004 EL ACHOURI YOUSSEF  10/01/2005 B B2

21001373 EL AFOUI YASSIN  02/03/2004 B B2 NC NC NC

24001813 EL AGHRISSI KAOUTAR  16/09/2005 B B2 NC

25009697 EL AHIA RIYAD  10/11/2006 B B2

25001773 EL AIDI TAHA  05/06/2006 B B2

23013661 EL AISSAOUI HANANE  20/08/1985 B B2 NC NC

23015877 EL AISSAOUI HOUSSAM  27/10/2005 B B2 NC NC

23002810 EL AISSAOUI SOUFIYAN  13/01/2004 B B2 NC

24013175 EL AKHDAR ISSAM  26/12/2006 B B2

25011180 EL AKRA AYOUB  11/01/2005 B B2

24012906 EL ALAMI EL MFEDDAL  04/06/2006 B B2 NC NC NC

25010367 EL ALAMI SOUFIANE  14/02/2005 B B2

23004726 EL ALAMI IDRISSI SALSABIL  02/02/2004 B B2 NC NC

23015654 EL ALAOUI DRISS  12/09/2003 B B2 NC NC NC

24014338 EL ALAOUI FATIHA  14/10/1984 B B2 NC NC NC

24013965 EL ALAOUI HAJAR  07/06/2006 B B2 NC NC

23025086 EL ALIM FATIMA EZZAHRAA  08/11/2004 B B2 NC NC

23016691 EL ALLALI AZIZ  11/11/2005 B B2 NC

23016639 EL ALLALI MOHAMED-AMINE  02/02/2005 B B2 NC

25010735 EL ALLITI MERIEM  30/12/2006 B B2

23005673 EL AMRANI HAJAR  22/08/2003 B B2 NC NC NC

24012113 EL AMRANI IMANE  05/01/2006 B B2 NC

24000918 EL AMRANI MAROUA  10/02/2006 B B2

24019144 EL AMRAOUI AYA  29/11/2005 B B2 NC NC

23009529 EL AMRAOUI OUSSAMA  10/01/2003 B B2 NC

23005249 EL AMRAOUI YAHYA  31/05/2000 B B2 NC NC
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25011715 EL ANSARI OUMAIMA  17/12/2005 B B2

24010323 EL ANSARI SOUFIANE  25/11/2003 B B2 NC

25001352 EL ANSARY ICHRAK  23/08/2007 B B2

24006601 EL ANZOULI ABDELATI  20/02/2006 B B2 NC NC NC

24008452 EL AOUFY KHAOULA  04/10/2004 B B2

24014027 EL AOUMARI HAKIMA  18/10/2006 B B2 NC

24013191 EL AOUNI AHMED  13/10/2003 B B2

24003170 EL AOUNI MOHAMED  01/01/2004 B B2

25010737 EL AQQAOUI MAROUA  15/11/2007 B B2

24018819 EL AROUSSI EL ALAMI AZIZA  20/02/1986 B B2

24013263 EL ASSAL HAJAR  05/11/2006 B B2

25023888 EL ASSAL SAAD  22/01/2004 B B2 NC NC NC

23016139 EL ASSASSI DOHA  25/03/2006 B B2 NC NC

24001174 EL ASSRI FARAH  20/08/2003 B B2

23009632 EL ATIFI NADIYA  22/08/2005 B B2 NC NC

24001860 EL ATMANI ISMAIL  29/03/2007 B B2

25021889 EL ATMANI RACHIDA  15/07/2005 B B2

24000911 EL ATRASSI AYMAN  17/11/2005 B B2

25020241 EL ATRASSI SOUFIAN  16/03/2006 B B2

24000709 EL ATTAFI MOHAMED  02/12/2004 B B2 NC

22008949 EL AYACHI SAAD  28/05/2004 B B2

24004522 EL AYADI MAJDA  26/06/2003 B B2 NC NC

25012146 EL AYANE HIBA  09/11/2006 B B2

24013180 EL AYOUTI AYOUB  15/09/2004 B B2

24013801 EL AZIZ WAIL  01/08/2002 B B2

23015265 EL AZZOUZI MOURAD  19/09/2003 B B2 NC NC

25010738 EL AZZOUZI SIF-EDDINE  03/11/2007 B B2

25022679 EL BABI HAJAR  27/09/2004 B B2

25014729 EL BACHARY YASSIR  10/06/2006 B B2

23002983 EL BADOURI DOUAE  20/01/2006 B B2 NC NC NC

25022654 EL BAHRI OUSSAMA  05/05/2003 B B2

24012521 EL BAKKALI KHADIJA  01/01/2007 B B2 NC NC

21019370 EL BAKRI KAWTAR  10/01/2003 B B2 NC NC NC NC

25001368 EL BALDAOUI HOURIA  07/02/2007 B B2

24000736 EL BARNOUSSI ZAKARIA  27/01/2004 B B2

24013270 EL BASRAOUI ABDELHAMID  16/10/2003 B B2

23010435 EL BASRAOUI HOUSSAM  06/01/2005 B B2

24013190 EL BASRAOUI KAOUTAR  24/10/2005 B B2

24019405 EL BASRAOUI LAYLA  17/01/2005 B B2

24021643 EL BASRAOUI MARIAM  28/10/2002 B B2

25004900 EL BASSOURI ABDERRAHMAN  29/01/2007 B B2

22007781 EL BASSRAOUI KHAWLA  01/07/2002 B B2 NC NC

22008660 EL BAYTARI SOUKAINA  13/08/2004 B B2 NC NC NC

25011729 EL BAZTAM EL MEHDI  18/12/2005 B B2

24000875 EL BEKKALI FATIMA ZAHRAE  21/12/2006 B B2 NC

22021271 EL BERGUI MOHAMMED  13/01/2003 B B2

23011642 EL BIHIOUI FATIMA-EZZAHRAA  10/02/2006 B B2 NC NC

24013268 EL BOKHARY CHAHRAZAD  23/04/2005 B B2
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23027243 EL BOUACHI SALMA  30/03/2005 B B2 NC NC

23001127 EL BOUDAMI HIBAT-ALLAH  21/02/2005 B B2 NC NC NC NC

24004345 EL BOUDAMI MARIYAM  20/12/2004 B B2 NC

24002337 EL BOUDAMI RANIYA  16/09/2006 B B2

23015729 EL BOUHADI YOUSSEF  28/01/1999 B B2 NC

24021539 EL BOULAFSSAHI SOUFIANE  27/03/2007 B B2

23027109 EL BOUYOUSFI HANANE  20/02/2002 B B2 NC NC NC NC NC

25015022 EL BOUYOUSFI HAYATE  12/08/2007 B B2

23027456 EL BOUYOUSFI IMANE  30/08/2004 B B2 NC NC NC NC NC

22000006 EL BOUZIANI HOURIA  29/07/2003 B B2 NC NC

23012870 EL BZIOUI SALMA  19/05/2005 B B2 NC NC NC

23009999 EL EDRISSI REDA  16/01/2003 B B2

24013463 EL FADLI KHADIJA  25/12/2003 B B2

22012256 EL FAHFOUHI SAFAE  16/12/2004 B B2 NC NC

23015635 EL FAIROUQI ILYASSE  27/07/2004 B B2

24013968 EL FAKAK YOUSSEF  17/01/2006 B B2

23006415 EL FAKIR HIBA  20/09/2005 B B2 NC

24000857 EL FAKIR MAROUANE  21/10/2005 B B2 NC

25020049 EL FAKNACHI KAOUTAR  11/08/2001 B B2

25002490 EL FAKROUNI MALAK  27/10/2005 B B2

25015386 EL FALLAKI INAS  13/12/2007 B B2

23009353 EL FANNI ABDELKRIM  20/08/2004 B B2 NC NC

23011960 EL FARJANI SALMA  26/11/2004 B B2 NC NC

25021870 EL FARJI HAFSSA  11/03/2003 B B2

24009325 EL FARJI HASSAN  26/12/2000 B B2

24000769 EL FAROUKI HAMZA  01/06/2006 B B2

24006047 EL FATGANI MARIYAM  09/12/2005 B B2

24001258 EL FATHI ABIR  01/02/2006 B B2

24001818 EL FATHI YASSIN  28/06/2006 B B2 NC NC

25014557 EL FATIHI MOHAMMED  08/08/2005 B B2

25014486 EL FATIHI OUSSAMA  18/10/2005 B B2

22019665 EL FATIMY NOUR ELHODA  18/05/2002 B B2 NC NC NC

20020954 EL FELLAH AYMANE  24/08/1999 B B2 NC NC NC NC

23001847 EL FRYAKH NOURDINE  28/11/2000 B B2 NC

25019527 EL GAIDI NADA  16/06/2007 B B2

23013294 EL GAIM FATIMA EZZAHRAA  15/04/2004 B B2 NC

24001846 EL GAROUANI OTHMAN  06/08/2003 B B2

24012797 EL GARTILI NASSIM  30/04/2004 B B2

25002419 EL GERRAOUI ADAM  16/07/2006 B B2

25017118 EL GHANDOUR MOUHAMED  07/09/2006 B B2

24011185 EL GHARBAOUI SANAE  24/12/2005 B B2 NC NC NC NC

20003831 EL GHARIB MOHAMED ACHRAF  06/01/2003 B B2 NC NC NC

24014053 EL GHAZI HAFSA  05/03/2006 B B2 NC NC NC

25025186 EL GHAZOUANI HIBA  10/05/2005 B B2

24006755 EL GHAZOUANI SAID  05/02/2005 B B2 NC

25014612 EL GHAZOUANI ZINEB  25/12/2006 B B2

22002159 EL GHEMARY ABDELMOIZ  03/10/2002 B B2

20002773 EL GHIYAT YOUSSEF  17/11/1999 B B2 NC
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21014684 EL GHOUL OUISSAL  25/01/2003 B B2 NC NC NC NC NC

24015006 EL GHZAOUI FATIMA ZOHRA  22/05/1987 B B2 NC NC

23015192 EL GSAYR ANAS  14/10/2003 B B2 NC

24013981 EL GUEDDARI AZIZ  01/02/2003 B B2

24013976 EL GUEDDARI MOHAMMED  14/11/2004 B B2

23013401 EL GUEDDARI SOUAD  22/02/2003 B B2 NC

21025704 EL GUEJDA ASMAE  04/04/2002 B B2 NC NC NC NC

23021803 EL GUENDOUZI MOHAMMED  12/11/2003 B B2

25017685 EL GUENNOUNI NOURA  29/11/2000 B B2

25019533 EL GUENNOURI SABRINE  06/07/2007 B B2

23012091 EL GUERIDA SALMA  18/03/2004 B B2 NC NC

24004473 EL GUIDE ILYASS  13/08/2004 B B2

24013788 EL GZAILI FATIMA EZZAHRA  25/10/2006 B B2

22005808 EL HABCHAOUI WIJDANE  15/02/2004 B B2 NC NC NC

23009327 EL HABCHI OMAR  02/02/2005 B B2 NC

23010871 EL HACHIMI JILALI  19/05/2004 B B2

23015191 EL HACHIMI LAMIAE  19/11/2003 B B2 NC NC NC NC

22011768 EL HACHIMI MOHAMED  13/02/2005 B B2 NC NC NC

22021762 EL HACHIMI MOUAD  26/08/2003 B B2 NC NC NC NC

25013412 EL HACHOUMI HIBA  25/11/2006 B B2

24004577 EL HADAOUI MERYEM  23/05/2006 B B2

24013680 EL HADBI FATINE  05/03/2007 B B2 NC NC

25009192 EL HADDAD ISSLAM  19/02/2004 B B2

25001545 EL HADDAJI MALAK  03/12/2007 B B2

24016201 EL HADDAOUI FADOUA  16/11/2005 B B2

23014461 EL HADDAOUY HAMZA  01/01/2003 B B2 NC NC

25009703 EL HADDAR AHLAM  29/01/2007 B B2

25001586 EL HADDIOUI IHSSANE  30/04/2006 B B2

24016429 EL HADDIOUY SAAD  26/12/2006 B B2 NC

25004515 EL HADDOUNY MILOUD  17/12/2006 B B2

25012331 EL HADDOUNY NOUHAILA  17/12/2006 B B2

21013831 EL HADRI FATIMA ZAHRAE  03/10/2003 B B2

25020378 EL HAFDI ANAS  08/10/2007 B B2

24002136 EL HAFFARI SOUFIANE  06/10/2004 B B2

22020861 EL HAFIANE MOHAMMED  23/12/1987 B B2

24019105 EL HAFIDI HAFIDA  09/04/2006 B B2 NC

25001835 EL HAIDOURI FATIMA ZAHRA  25/09/2007 B B2

23002202 EL HAIL MOUNA  10/07/2005 B B2 NC

24018513 EL HAINOUNI GHIZLANE  17/08/1999 B B2 NC

24021292 EL HAIRANI AYMAN  28/07/2006 B B2 NC NC NC

23007315 EL HAIRANI MALIKA  01/03/2005 B B2 NC NC NC

24004523 EL HAISSOUFI SANAE  25/12/2005 B B2

20002723 EL HAJJAJI YAHYA  23/09/2001 B B2 NC NC NC

24013650 EL HAJJAM TALAL  22/09/2005 B B2

22008947 EL HAJRAOUI WISSAL  06/07/2004 B B2 NC NC

24003182 EL HALOUA KHAIRA  17/05/2002 B B2 NC NC

23001992 EL HAMAOUI YOUSSEF  02/09/2002 B B2

24012451 EL HAMDAOUI FATIMA EZZAHRAA  30/03/2006 B B2
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25003519 EL HAMDAOUY JAMILA  03/05/2005 B B2

23017338 EL HAMDI NISRINE  19/04/2005 B B2 NC NC

24016820 EL HAMDOUCHI NISRINE  09/02/2005 B B2

23005980 EL HAMDOUNI MOHAMMED  19/03/2004 B B2 NC NC

23010012 EL HAMIDI AYMAN  14/09/2004 B B2 NC

23011939 EL HAMIDI HIND  05/07/2003 B B2 NC NC NC NC

23008232 EL HAMIDI MERYEM  11/11/2004 B B2 NC NC

23011657 EL HAMRANI FAROUK  01/02/2002 B B2

24013238 EL HAMRAOUI IKRAM  06/04/2006 B B2 NC

25003271 EL HAMRI AYA  23/01/2007 B B2

24000803 EL HANI LAILA  02/07/2006 B B2 NC

24021530 EL HAOUI ZAHRA  18/03/2004 B B2

25007446 EL HARCHI AYA  08/01/2007 B B2

25022626 EL HARCHI KHADIJA  15/04/2007 B B2

24013251 EL HARCHI LAMIAE  14/11/2004 B B2

25012350 EL HARITH YASMINE  04/07/2006 B B2

15017683 EL HARRAZ FATIMA  25/03/1996 B B2

24011557 EL HARTI HIBA  29/04/2005 B B2 NC

22022358 EL HARTI NOUH  10/06/2004 B B2 NC NC NC

25018959 EL HASNAOUI AYOUB  02/07/2006 B B2

24000753 EL HASNAOUI KHADIJA  17/03/2006 B B2 NC NC

23016738 EL HASSANY ABDEL ALI  06/08/2004 B B2

23001818 EL HASSANY MOHAMMED  06/01/2005 B B2 NC NC

25009853 EL HIDAOUI IBTISSAM  05/01/2006 B B2

23013849 EL HIDAOUI YAHYA  01/03/2006 B B2 NC NC NC

25016735 EL HLALI MAROUA EL HLALI MAROUA  28/10/2007 B B2

22018888 EL HOR SANA  05/09/2002 B B2 NC NC NC

24015148 EL HOUACHI OTHMAN  01/09/2000 B B2 NC NC

24000922 EL HOUJAJ MUSTAPHA  05/07/2005 B B2

24021545 EL HOUMI MOHCINE  12/04/2006 B B2

24022099 EL HOUSNI ISMAIL  01/04/2005 B B2

25010080 EL HOUSNI MOUSSA  03/04/2006 B B2

24003258 EL HOUSNI OUSSAMA  11/01/2006 B B2

24007120 EL HOUSSAINI HANAN  02/05/1996 B B2 NC NC

24013708 EL HRACH YOUNES  21/02/2003 B B2

25003739 EL IDRISSI DOUAAE  31/05/2006 C C1

24012994 EL IDRISSI FATIMA  04/01/2006 C C1

25011731 EL IDRISSI SALMA  09/05/2006 C C1

23016909 EL IDRISSI ZOUGGARI MOHAMMED SAAD  11/10/2005 C C1

24016303 EL JAAFARI MARWANE  09/09/2004 C C1

24004407 EL JADIRI KAWTAR  11/08/2006 C C1 NC

24003122 EL JAHID WASSIM  06/04/2005 C C1 NC

24005419 EL JAHJOUKI ALI  31/07/2005 C C1

24000808 EL JAMYLY MOHAMMED  15/04/2006 C C1

25010555 EL JARBI HIND  27/07/2007 C C1

25014943 EL JIHAD HALA  04/10/2006 C C1

24016166 EL JOUD MARYEM  31/10/2005 C C1

23018043 EL JOUNAHI AYMAN  23/06/2003 C C1 NC NC



Numéro Nom Prénom Naissance GROUPE S,GROUPE
المدخل لدراسة 

الشريعة
المدخل لعلم 

الاجتماع القانوني
النظرية العامة 

للقانون الدستوري
مدخل  لعلم السياسة مدخل الاقتصاد

المدخل لدراسة 
القانون

منهجية العمل 
الجامعي

24018762 EL KABBAR HAJAR  18/03/2006 C C1

23013595 EL KACIMI NOUHAYLA  20/09/2003 C C1 NC NC

24004530 EL KADIRI HAJAR  01/09/2005 C C1 NC

24014940 EL KADMIRI HASSAN  29/08/1999 C C1 NC

25016029 EL KAFZ ZINEB  26/03/2007 C C1

25014465 EL KARAM MOHAMED AMINE  17/11/2006 C C1

24013957 EL KARBOUI SOUFIAN  05/03/2005 C C1

25019855 EL KARKOURI CHAIMAE  22/02/2000 C C1

23005711 EL KARROUM ZINEB  26/01/2003 C C1

24011293 EL KARROUMI AMINA  17/05/2005 C C1

24006914 EL KASMI MINA  11/02/2004 C C1 NC NC NC

24001829 EL KASRI ILHAME  28/01/2007 C C1 NC

23007624 EL KASSAMI NOUHAILA  08/03/2003 C C1 NC

24012740 EL KASSAMI YAMNA  08/07/2005 C C1

24011625 EL KASSASSI ILHAM  08/01/2007 C C1 NC NC

25001784 EL KASSRI HATIM  07/11/2005 C C1

24022422 EL KASSYM MAROUA  19/02/2007 C C1 NC NC

24002459 EL KENZI HANANE  04/02/2005 C C1

24012754 EL KHAAYATI HALIMA  19/09/2006 C C1 NC

24013966 EL KHADIR WALID  29/12/2005 C C1

22010430 EL KHAIRI MOHAMMED  27/06/2004 C C1 NC NC NC

25002194 EL KHAIRI NOUREDDINE  25/07/2007 C C1

23004415 EL KHALDI SANAE  20/09/2005 C C1

24006896 EL KHALFI HAJAR  19/12/2004 C C1

24002703 EL KHALFOUNI AYOUB  18/04/2006 C C1

23023126 EL KHALLOUKI HIBA  19/06/2004 C C1 NC NC NC

21014546 EL KHALLOUKI ILYASS  22/01/2002 C C1 NC NC NC

21014569 EL KHAMOURI ASMAE  27/10/2002 C C1 NC NC NC

25001802 EL KHAOUA HASSAN  11/01/2006 C C1

25003390 EL KHAOUA MOHSSINE  11/01/2006 C C1

24001030 EL KHARROUBI ALAE  26/11/2006 C C1

25004580 EL KHATIBI ASMAA  24/09/2004 C C1

24013439 EL KHATIRI AYA  05/03/2006 C C1 NC NC NC

24005864 EL KHATIRI BRAHIM  02/01/2006 C C1

23003843 EL KHATTABI MARYAM  16/11/2004 C C1 NC

24013257 EL KHOULOUKI ACHRAF  27/08/2006 C C1

24000965 EL KIHAL FOUZIA  06/04/2005 C C1 NC NC

24008574 EL KISSARI ASMAE  21/07/2003 C C1 NC

23010313 EL KOTI ANASS  05/08/2005 C C1

24021618 EL KOUB KHADIJA  09/04/2006 C C1

23014189 EL KSYRY MARYEM  10/11/2004 C C1 NC NC

25022090 EL KUARAH WAFA  12/07/2005 C C1

21026245 EL MAAROUFI NADIA  23/03/2001 C C1 NC NC NC

25020845 EL MAAROUFY YASSMINE  23/07/2007 C C1

24001168 EL MAATAOUI ANAS  22/06/2006 C C1 NC

24021273 EL MAHMOUDI NISSRIN  04/11/2006 C C1 NC

24005979 EL MAHSAR IMAN  01/09/2006 C C1 NC

25017527 EL MAIMOUNI HICHAM  10/01/2007 C C1
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25015056 EL MAISSY HAMID  22/09/1989 C C1

23009188 EL MAJDOUBI OTHMANE  04/03/2005 C C1 NC

24004389 EL MAJIDI OUIJDAN  13/08/2005 C C1

24004043 EL MALKI ADAM  19/02/2007 C C1 NC NC

24007417 EL MALKI HATIM  23/12/2006 C C1 NC NC

23008116 EL MALKI WISSAL  25/12/2005 C C1 NC

25016319 EL MALQI HAITAM  03/02/2007 C C1

24001122 EL MALTOUF AHLAM  23/01/2007 C C1

23013773 EL MALYANI IMANE  16/10/2004 C C1 NC NC NC NC

23013090 EL MAMOUNI MALAK  13/02/2006 C C1

25022547 EL MANTAJI OMAR  21/08/2007 C C1

23016130 EL MARBOUH NADIA  02/07/2004 C C1 NC NC NC NC

23015632 EL MASBAHI YOUNES  15/10/2003 C C1 NC NC NC

24013008 EL MASLOUH OMAR  03/09/2006 C C1 NC

22000005 EL MASNAFI FATIHA  15/09/2003 C C1 NC NC NC NC

19007670 EL MATMOUR LAILA  23/06/2001 C C1 NC NC NC NC

25011406 EL MEHSSAR YOUSSEF  09/06/2007 C C1

23012012 EL MEJDOUBI FATIMA  21/10/2005 C C1

24012968 EL MEKKAOUI ANASS  12/12/2005 C C1 NC

24013756 EL MENIARI SAFIA  22/10/2004 C C1 NC

23015031 EL MESALLA MAROUA  21/09/2005 C C1 NC NC NC

25010006 EL MESBAHY ZAKARIAE  27/07/2006 C C1

24004032 EL MEZDI SAFWANE  21/10/2005 C C1 NC NC

24013025 EL MEZIANE MOHAMMED AMINE  10/05/2006 C C1

21023690 EL MIDAOUI WIAME  27/08/2002 C C1 NC NC NC

25021914 EL MIR YASSINE  21/09/2004 C C1

25004901 EL MOSSAOUI NOUHAILA  16/11/2006 C C1

24005533 EL MOUADEN OUAFAE  01/01/2004 C C1

24017834 EL MOUATASSIM MEHDI  13/09/1997 C C1

24011107 EL MOUJIB NASREDDINE  03/12/2005 C C1 NC NC NC NC

24013063 EL MOUKET SALIMA  04/06/2003 C C1 NC NC NC NC NC

25016662 EL MOUMNI IMANE  30/10/2002 C C1

25019530 EL MOUNIS ZOUHAIR  06/08/2005 C C1

22013506 EL MOUNJIDI ZHOUR  18/07/2003 C C1 NC NC

23006364 EL MOURJANI BILAL  22/11/2001 C C1

25019836 EL MOUSSI RIHAB  23/12/2004 C C1

21015048 EL MOUSSIKI OUMAIMA  26/05/2002 C C1 NC NC

22008707 EL MOUSSIKI SOUHAIL  22/12/2003 C C1 NC NC NC

25003465 EL MOUSSIKI YASSINE  28/12/2005 C C1

24013365 EL MOUSTAQIM FATIMA  21/01/2005 C C1

24019148 EL MOUTAOUAKIL IHSSAN  08/03/2004 C C1 NC

23008582 EL MOUZAIR LAILA  07/01/2004 C C1 NC NC NC NC NC

24002345 EL MRABTI ABDELAZIZ  28/03/2004 C C1

24004046 EL MSSIRI HANAE  22/10/2006 C C1 NC NC

23010315 EL MSSIRI MOHAMED  03/10/2005 C C1 NC

23009619 EL OGBI IMANE  15/01/2003 C C1 NC NC NC

24005300 EL OMARI FADOUA  24/11/2006 C C1 NC NC NC

24013765 EL OMARI SOUAD  03/07/2004 C C1 NC NC
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23014487 EL OMARI YASSINE  31/03/2003 C C1 NC

23015611 EL OUADI BADR  05/05/2005 C C1 NC NC NC

22019587 EL OUADRASSI HAMZA  26/03/2001 C C1 NC NC NC

25010946 EL OUAFI HOSSAM  01/06/2006 C C1

23026244 EL OUAKILI FATINE  20/01/2005 C C1 NC NC NC NC

23008472 EL OUARDI RAHMA  28/06/2005 C C1 NC NC

22001052 EL OUAZZANI SAAD NASSR ALLAH  16/04/2005 C C1 NC NC

24019168 EL OUEKYLY SIHAM  17/11/2005 C C1

23016297 EL OURRAD ADNAN  27/11/2005 C C1

22021067 EL QAMCH ANAS  03/03/2002 C C1 NC NC NC

24000794 EL QANOUN AICHA  21/05/2005 C C1 NC NC

24005046 EL RHALI HAMZA  04/12/2004 C C1

24016779 EL RHALI MARWA  30/08/2005 C C1

24006075 EL RHAZOUANI SAAD  08/08/2005 C C1 NC

24016651 EL RHAZOUANI SAID  08/08/2005 C C1 NC NC

24000938 EL SALOUANI LAILA  18/08/2006 C C1 NC NC

23010074 EL SALOUANI YOUNES  05/10/2003 C C1

22013944 EL WARTASSI KAWTHARE  29/03/2003 C C1 NC NC NC

22013083 EL YAAGOUBI HOUSSAM  01/03/2004 C C1 NC NC

22013244 EL YAAKOUBI OUSSAMA  31/12/1992 C C1

25018976 EL YACHOUCHI HAJAR  19/08/1992 C C1

24006528 EL YAKOUBI AYOUB  25/02/2006 C C1 NC

25008300 EL YAKOUBI MOHAMMED  03/10/2007 C C1

22012686 EL YAMOUDI WIAM  21/11/2003 C C1 NC NC

25012873 EL YAZIDI AZZEDDINE  16/10/2004 C C1

24000970 EL YAZIDI HAMZA  20/05/2003 C C1

23011881 EL YAZYDY WISSALE  04/05/2004 C C1 NC NC

24006800 EL YOUSSOUFI AYMAN  24/10/2004 C C1

24006778 EL-ABEDY YOUNESS  20/06/2006 C C1 NC NC

25010521 EL-ALAOUY KHALID  13/03/2006 C C1

24000901 EL-AMRI SALMA  10/05/2004 C C1 NC

22008567 EL-ARKOUBI HATIM  21/06/2004 C C1 NC NC

25002389 EL-BAKKOURI SABRINA  01/01/2003 C C1

24001135 EL-BOUHALI FATIMA ZAHRA  26/06/2005 C C1 NC NC NC NC

23014225 EL-FOUARI OMAYMA  15/05/2004 C C1

25011162 EL-GHAYATI AMJAD  09/06/2006 C C1

22000694 EL-HASSANY MAHDI  13/09/2003 C C1 NC NC

23005989 EL-HAYANI AYMANE  11/02/2006 C C1

25001544 EL-IYSY SOUKAINA  16/03/2007 C C1

22002388 EL-JAOUDY REDA  30/12/2001 C C1 NC NC NC NC

24013100 EL-KADI ABD-EL MONAIM  23/02/2004 C C1 NC NC NC NC

25016384 EL-KANTAOUY HAJAR  14/05/2005 C C1

24000949 EL-KHALDI ANAS  18/09/2006 C C1 NC NC

24013131 EL-LAABI AYA  30/11/2004 C C1 NC NC

24000935 EL-MANSOURI MARIYAM  01/07/2004 C C1

25023848 EL-MRIBET ROMAYSAE  15/07/2006 C C1 NC NC NC NC

25005221 EL-OILI ZOUHAIR  26/07/2006 C C1

24001131 EL-OUAFI RIHAB  01/09/2004 C C1 NC
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25001456 EL-OUCHRINE IHSAN  18/04/1998 C C1

24000874 EL-QARMOUDY NAOUFAL  02/03/2006 C C1

24013565 EL-YAMANI HOUSAM  23/12/2005 C C1

24022110 EL.KANTAOUY NAIMA  02/03/2007 C C1 NC NC

25002517 ELAAMELY ABDELLATIF  18/05/1991 C C1

25012880 ELABDALLAOUI SOHAYB  15/03/2008 C C1

24012635 ELACILI ABDESSELAM  27/03/2006 C C1

24003199 ELAHMADI BADR  10/05/2004 C C1

21018632 ELAISSAOUI MOHAMMED  26/03/2000 C C1 NC NC

22020809 ELAJBALI REDA  11/12/2003 C C1 NC NC

23011127 ELAKHDAR AYYOUB  24/07/2003 C C1 NC NC

24013858 ELAKHDARI SAAD  24/08/2006 C C1 NC

23001814 ELAKKAOUI MOHAMMED  17/01/2006 C C1 NC NC

25010821 ELALAOUI AYA  02/08/2006 C C1

23010858 ELALAOUI ILYASS  20/07/2003 C C1 NC

24001006 ELALAOUI KAOUTAR  10/12/2003 C C1 NC

25024212 ELALAOUI RACHIDA  11/08/2007 C C1

25013381 ELALLALI YAHYA  07/08/2006 C C1

25022735 ELALOUANI HANAE  04/04/2006 C C1

24005707 ELAMRI MOHAMMED-AMINE  07/12/2005 C C1 NC NC NC

24013501 ELAOUMARI MOHAMMED  08/08/2006 C C1 NC

25024246 ELARDI IMAN  02/05/2005 C C1

22019022 ELASLAOUI NAJOUA  09/12/2003 C C1

24010916 ELASMI NOUHAILA  11/03/2005 C C1 NC

25005909 ELASRAOUI YASSIN  01/09/2006 C C1

24012762 ELASRI YOUSSEF  08/01/2007 C C1 NC NC NC

24002811 ELASSAAD AHLAME  16/07/2005 C C1 NC NC NC NC

25021284 ELATBA SAYF EDDINE  01/08/2006 C C1

24013366 ELATMANI KAOUTHAR  30/07/2005 C C1 NC

21026626 ELATTAR NADIA  15/09/1984 C C1 NC

22012396 ELAZOUZI ABDELLAH  30/11/2003 C C1 NC

24002945 ELAZYZY SALMA  05/02/2005 C C1

24005596 ELAZZOUZI AYOUB  01/01/2005 C C1

24016288 ELBACHIRI AMAL  11/09/2005 C C1 NC

21015263 ELBACHYRY AYOUB  22/03/1999 C C1 NC NC NC

25001246 ELBAHRI JANNAT  01/07/2006 C C1

20019187 ELBAKKI ABDELLAH  19/05/2002 C C1 NC NC NC NC

24010955 ELBANNAK MALIKA  02/05/2004 C C1 NC

24005594 ELBANOUJI HAFSA  09/04/2006 C C1

24022256 ELBARNOUGUI HAJAR  20/07/1999 C C1

23014481 ELBASRAOUI MARWAN  06/02/2002 C C1 NC NC NC NC

24000767 ELBEHRI MOHAMMED AMINE  01/02/2003 C C1

24013121 ELBEKKOURI NOUHAILA  13/05/2005 C C1 NC NC

24013715 ELBEKRI KAOUTAR  10/05/2006 C C1 NC NC

24002058 ELBERKALI MARWA  22/06/2006 C C1 NC NC NC

24002072 ELBERKALI SAFAE  22/06/2006 C C1 NC NC

23010101 ELBOUAZZAOUI MOHAMMED  20/06/2003 C C1

23012410 ELBOUBEKRY HALIMA  07/03/2006 C C1 NC NC
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25001656 ELBOUCHTI ADAM  21/09/2007 C C1

25020825 ELBOUDRY SAADEDDINE  01/10/2007 C C1

24016813 ELBOUHOSNI HAITAM  17/03/2005 C C1

23009423 ELBOUKILI ABDELHAMID  30/09/2002 C C1 NC NC

22019923 ELBOURABI AYCHA  14/03/2003 C C1 NC NC

24013657 ELBOUSAKSSAKI SIHAM  03/02/2005 C C1

23017449 ELBOUZIANI FOUAD  02/09/2003 C C1

23018727 ELCHEROUITE SOUMIA  05/07/2002 C C1

25026034 ELFADLI INTISSAR  09/10/2007 C C1

23005988 ELFAOUZI KAOUTAR  20/10/2004 C C1 NC NC

24010567 ELFARTAL ALI  07/11/2005 C C1

24005804 ELFATHI MARIYAM  05/09/2005 C C1

22018483 ELFATIMI ISMAIL  02/04/2004 C C1 NC

24003697 ELFATOUAKI SALWA  24/09/2004 C C1 NC

25001396 ELFOUZARI MOHAMMED  05/10/2007 C C1

24012783 ELGARTILI YOUSSEF  13/07/2004 C C1

23015446 ELGHACHI MOHAMMED  28/08/2005 C C1 NC

22012400 ELGHAOUICHI FOUAD  28/03/2002 C C1 NC NC NC

23016562 ELGHRISSI ABDELILLAH  24/04/2000 C C1 NC NC

25012290 ELGUEBBAH ABDELLAH  23/10/2004 C C1

25001902 ELGUIDE MARWA  04/02/2007 C C1

25001767 ELGUIDE SAFAE  28/05/2003 C C1

24019731 ELGUORJI ADAM  10/07/2006 C C1

25014942 ELHABCHI ABD ELMONAIM  11/09/2007 C C1

23013676 ELHABI IMANE  12/10/1998 C C1 NC NC NC

23011784 ELHACHIMI FATIMA  02/12/2003 C C1 NC NC

25002395 ELHADDAD ZAYD  24/12/2005 C C1

23014155 ELHADDIOUI RIHAB  20/09/2005 C C1

25001573 ELHAFIDI REDA  20/06/2006 C C1

22018206 ELHAFIDY YOUSSEF  17/02/2003 C C1 NC NC NC

23014138 ELHAIJ AHLAM  09/12/2004 C C1 NC NC NC NC

24007678 ELHAJJAJI HICHAM  10/01/2005 C C1

22020791 ELHAJJAJIA ZAKARIAE  11/03/2000 C C1 NC NC NC

24026431 ELHAJJOUJI MARWA  02/02/2005 C C1 NC

21013771 ELHALLAOUI WAFAE  28/04/2002 C C1 NC NC NC

22000150 ELHAMDANI KARIM  06/08/2001 C C1 NC NC NC

25021521 ELHAMDOUNI IMAD  14/01/2006 C C1

25016676 ELHANI ABDELKRIM  21/01/2005 C C1

23015004 ELHAOUI MARYAM  24/08/2004 C C1 NC NC

22025484 ELHARAJ MOHAMMED  05/03/2002 C C1 NC NC

24001145 ELHARAOUI DOUAE  02/06/2005 C C1 NC

25002972 ELHAROUALI MOHAMED  19/09/2006 C C1

25004525 ELHARRATI HASNAE  01/07/2006 C C1

24010326 ELHARTI HAMZA  05/06/2005 C C1 NC

24011763 ELHASSANI ALI  11/11/2005 C C1

25019249 ELHAZGOUR MOUHSINE  02/09/2002 C C1

24001060 ELHILALI MANAL  04/02/2005 C C1

24001121 ELHLIMI MAHDI  30/07/2005 C C1 NC
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22007312 ELHMOUDI ELMEHDI  02/06/2004 C C1 NC NC NC

23017088 ELIRAOUI OUSSAMA  15/10/2002 C C1 NC NC

23001997 ELIRJE WAIL  20/11/2005 C C1 NC

25017150 ELJABIRY ISMAIL  15/03/2007 C C2

24006838 ELJABRI MOHAMED  01/10/2006 C C2

24029169 ELJAZIRI HAJIBA  15/06/2005 C C2

25022482 ELJAZOULI ABDERRAHMANE  13/10/1998 C C2

23014969 ELKADIRI NAWAL  26/07/2003 C C2 NC NC NC

25002511 ELKAHLAOUI MAROUANE  17/12/2005 C C2

24011945 ELKAOUKABI HIND  27/05/2006 C C2

25009818 ELKAOUKABI SOUHAIB  11/11/2004 C C2

23009987 ELKASRI ZIAD  13/07/2003 C C2 NC

25019139 ELKASSIMI RANYA  10/07/2006 C C2

25005088 ELKASYASSI ABDELOUAHED  17/10/2005 C C2

24007759 ELKATBI BILAL  13/11/2004 C C2 NC

25023542 ELKBIRY ABDERRAHMANE  19/10/2002 C C2

25018960 ELKETTANI HIND  19/01/1991 C C2

24022471 ELKHADDARY IHSSAN  16/02/1998 C C2

24000804 ELKHAIRI MOUAD  30/10/2005 C C2 NC

24005389 ELKHALFI OUSSAMA  22/02/2003 C C2 NC

25011196 ELKHALKI MOHAMED ALI  16/01/2004 C C2

25013377 ELKHALLOUKI ASMAE  28/01/2008 C C2

25022288 ELKHAMROUCHI ALI  07/06/2004 C C2

24004460 ELKHATIRI MOHCIN  02/03/2007 C C2 NC

21015427 ELKHATIRI MUSTAPHA  01/03/2001 C C2 NC

24005516 ELKHATIRI NABIL  11/04/2006 C C2

25010568 ELKHATTABI ACHRAF  09/07/2003 C C2

20023620 ELKHAYARI SAIDA  26/12/1988 C C2 NC NC NC

25005874 ELKHAYATI MONCEF  22/05/2005 C C2

21007835 ELKHIATI SALMA  03/12/2001 C C2

25019267 ELKHLIFI FERDAOUS  13/09/1998 C C2

25020940 ELKHLIFI YASSINE  06/07/2006 C C2

23001201 ELKHMAICHI YASSINE  25/06/2004 C C2 NC

24001507 ELKHOBZI M'HAMMED  10/06/2006 C C2

23025445 ELKHORASSANI ABDESSAMADE  05/05/2005 C C2 NC NC

21014420 ELKOUDRY HANAN  18/05/2003 C C2

25001631 ELKRIMI EL MEHDI  29/06/2006 C C2

25005449 ELLOUZI HOUDA  30/04/2006 C C2

25012077 ELMAGHROUSSI HAMZA  23/01/2008 C C2

25020966 ELMAHDAOUI YASSINE  22/12/2003 C C2

25014266 ELMAHMOUDI AMINA  04/06/2007 C C2

24013953 ELMAJDOULI CHAIMAE  27/05/2005 C C2

22018293 ELMAKAOUI LEILA  11/11/2001 C C2 NC NC NC NC

24001087 ELMAKINI YAHYA  07/12/2005 C C2

25020006 ELMALKI OUALID  21/04/2001 C C2

23015289 ELMAMOUNI FOUAD  26/12/2003 C C2

23009623 ELMAMOUNI HAMZA  01/07/2002 C C2 NC

24003221 ELMAMOUNI HAMZA  07/05/2005 C C2
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23014290 ELMANSOUM OUMAIMA  12/06/2005 C C2 NC NC NC

24006811 ELMANSSOURI MERYEM  25/10/2005 C C2 NC

23028262 ELMAROUANI MOHAMED  20/03/2004 C C2 NC

23015303 ELMASSAOUDI SOUFIYAN  16/12/2001 C C2

23014899 ELMASSOUDI SAID  28/09/2004 C C2 NC NC

24012961 ELMAZRAK IKRAM  14/04/2004 C C2

24001076 ELMEHDI DOK  07/02/2003 C C2

19008181 ELMIR MOHAMED ANOUAR  05/12/1995 C C2 NC NC

25013278 ELMLAHI HATIM  02/08/2006 C C2

23015652 ELMOSTAFA BEN SALIM  02/01/2004 C C2 NC NC

24021385 ELMOUDEN IKRAM  01/10/2003 C C2 NC NC NC

21016852 ELMOUJOUDI SALMA  11/05/2003 C C2 NC NC NC

24005484 ELOUALI RABAB  19/10/2006 C C2

21006391 ELOUALI ZAKARIA  29/07/2001 C C2 NC NC NC

20002688 ELOUAZZANI ERREHOUNI CHAIMAE  21/02/2001 C C2 NC NC NC NC

25003718 ELOUFIR MEHDI  14/07/2005 C C2

25005112 ELOUZI MOUAD  29/01/2007 C C2

19008405 ELQASRY HAMZA  16/12/2001 C C2 NC NC NC NC

24000858 ELRHALI ANWAR  09/03/2005 C C2 NC

24002052 ELTAGHY AYMAN  06/05/2005 C C2

25019342 ELYACOUBI ELKHAYOUBI YASSIR  12/03/2006 C C2

24005781 ELYAMANI CHAIMAE  13/02/2005 C C2 NC

23008017 ELYAZAOUI AHMED  01/01/2004 C C2 NC NC

23009710 ELYAZID ZOUHAIR  22/01/2005 C C2

21016108 ELYOUBI FATIMA ZAHRA  23/07/2002 C C2 NC NC

20015922 ELYOUSFI AYOUB  01/02/1995 C C2 NC NC NC NC

23009332 ELYOUSFI TARIK  01/02/2003 C C2

25014740 EN-NADIR OUSSAMA  09/10/2007 C C2

25009019 EN-NADIR WIDAD  13/05/2005 C C2

23003485 EN-NAJI MAHA  10/04/2004 C C2 NC

23013117 EN-NAJJARI DOHA  21/01/2005 C C2 NC NC

23027692 EN-NHARI HASSAN  17/11/2005 C C2 NC

24026899 ENAAMI CHAIMAE  11/11/1996 C C2 NC

24008274 ENACRI ABDERRAHMANE  25/07/2004 C C2 NC

25021579 ENAI TAHA  31/07/2006 C C2

23016631 ENNADIFI HIBA  02/04/2005 C C2 NC NC

23014191 ENNAHLI HAMZA  01/07/2002 C C2

24012844 ENNAJDI AZIZA  26/12/2005 C C2

25022530 ENNAMLI AICHA  20/12/1992 C C2

24016701 ENNASSIK ABDELJAOUAD  09/03/1997 C C2 NC

22013342 ENNASSIK NABIL  01/05/2002 C C2 NC

24013478 ENNAZMAOUI OUAHIBA  22/08/2006 C C2 NC NC NC

25019000 ENNIYA AMINA  10/03/2006 C C2

24019224 ENNJA MAROUA  19/08/2005 C C2 NC NC NC

21014758 ER RAMI HAMZA  26/03/2001 C C2

21011382 ER RIFAIY OUMAIMA  28/01/2000 C C2 NC NC NC NC

24013955 ER-RAJI HIBA  29/06/2006 C C2

23027915 ER-RAMY MAROUANE  22/09/2003 C C2 NC NC NC NC
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23009726 ER-RAYHOUNI OUSSAMA  01/11/2004 C C2 NC

23009232 ER-RECHYDY JAOUAD  03/04/1998 C C2 NC NC NC

24012593 ER-RIDA MOHAMMED  06/06/2003 C C2 NC

24002132 ERAHMAOUI SOUFIANE  18/01/2007 C C2

23015441 ERIFAY AYOUB  16/05/2003 C C2 NC

25004996 ERRADI HANANE  29/06/2004 C C2

24021389 ERRADI YASSINE  13/12/2006 C C2

21021608 ERRAFFACH AMAL  09/05/2003 C C2 NC NC NC NC

24018975 ERRAFYQ ANAS  05/02/2007 C C2 NC

23015563 ERRAHIMI EL BOUCHTAOUIYA  09/11/2004 C C2 NC NC NC

25004897 ERRAHMANI HAMZA  28/01/2005 C C2

24025175 ERRAHMAOUI NOURA  28/11/2003 C C2 NC

25006414 ERRAHMAOUI OUSSAMA  01/09/2006 C C2

25012303 ERRAIHANI RANIA  04/04/2005 C C2

24013820 ERRAJI GHIZLAN  18/03/2004 C C2 NC

23009716 ERRAMI HAMZA  20/10/2005 C C2

24006523 ERRAMI MARYAM  05/09/2006 C C2

21003191 ERRAOUI FATIMA EZZAHRAA  24/05/2003 C C2

23014083 ERRIFAI RAFIK  10/01/2006 C C2 NC

20015506 ERROUIDY NIAMA  10/12/2002 C C2

22023623 ERROUISSAT HIND  30/08/2002 C C2 NC NC NC NC

24011755 ERROUSSA ADIL  20/06/2002 C C2

25001823 ERTAL MOHAMMED  09/05/2003 C C2

25001720 ES SABBAR MOHAMMED  02/02/2003 C C2

23012344 ES SEBTI MARWAN  02/12/2004 C C2 NC NC

24021550 ES-SAAD OMAR  08/10/2005 C C2

24013064 ES-SADEQY BILAL  14/08/2005 C C2 NC

22000967 ES-SALMI FATIMA ZOHRA  26/01/1999 C C2

25018987 ES-SAMLALI FATIMA-EZZAHRAE  19/07/2005 C C2

25022575 ES-SEBYTY CHAIMAE  11/01/2006 C C2

24000821 ES-SGHIR RANIA  24/09/2003 C C2

25012534 ES-SOBHY DINA  07/03/2007 C C2

24001828 ESS-AADANI HAFSSA  03/09/2005 C C2 NC

23012038 ESSAAOUDI BRAHIM  18/04/2001 C C2

24022102 ESSABABI ABDELKARIM  01/01/2005 C C2

24001855 ESSAH HAFSSA  08/05/2006 C C2

24002653 ESSAH WIJDANE  14/05/2006 C C2

24009906 ESSAHAR CHAIMAE  08/05/2005 C C2

25004981 ESSAHLI AYA  20/11/2007 C C2

24002291 ESSAHLI KAWTAR  03/06/2005 C C2 NC

22018499 ESSAHMI HAJAR  04/02/2004 C C2 NC

24002121 ESSAIDI YOUSSEF  16/01/2005 C C2

23015643 ESSAKHI MOHAMMED  24/11/2004 C C2 NC

24013065 ESSAKI IMAD  04/06/2002 C C2

24004062 ESSALHI SAAD  06/05/2006 C C2

21018524 ESSALIH KAMAL  27/01/2003 C C2 NC NC NC

23014213 ESSALLALI SOUKAINA  25/03/1999 C C2

24000898 ESSAQUI INTISAR  08/08/2006 C C2 NC NC



Numéro Nom Prénom Naissance GROUPE S,GROUPE
المدخل لدراسة 

الشريعة
المدخل لعلم 

الاجتماع القانوني
النظرية العامة 

للقانون الدستوري
مدخل  لعلم السياسة مدخل الاقتصاد

المدخل لدراسة 
القانون

منهجية العمل 
الجامعي

24012858 ESSARBOUT MOHAMMED  06/08/2003 C C2

23003716 ESSARTI MOHAMMED  12/09/2005 C C2 NC NC

23011996 ESSAT AYA  31/03/2005 C C2

23009711 ESSAYEH GHIZLANE  23/06/2004 C C2 NC NC

25001618 ESSERRAKH ABIR  07/08/2007 C C2

25001356 ESSHAKI SALOUA  25/07/1992 C C2

23008061 ESSIBARI AYOUB  02/07/2004 C C2 NC

25017410 ESSOUITA BASSMA  28/01/2008 C C2

25015479 ESTIBCHAR WIAM  11/07/2006 C C2

24003015 ET-TABIIY MOUNIYA  09/09/2005 C C2

22021331 ET-TALY HICHAM  07/07/2001 C C2 NC NC NC NC NC

25017611 ET-TAOUSY AMINA  15/10/2006 C C2

24012696 ETAHIRI CHAYMAE  22/06/2005 C C2 NC NC

25019464 ETAMALLOUK AYOUB  16/03/2008 C C2

24013431 ETTADLAOUY BILAL  12/01/2005 C C2

23013596 ETTAHIRI AYCHA  28/12/2005 C C2 NC NC

24013359 ETTAHIRI HIBA  01/01/2007 C C2 NC

23001370 ETTAIK IBTISSAM  17/06/1999 C C2

25021881 ETTALEBY RANIA  13/07/2005 C C2

24006029 ETTAOUDI IMANE  14/09/2004 C C2 NC

24000876 ETTAQI ZAINEB  14/12/2005 C C2

24016821 ETTAYEB IKRAM  15/07/2004 C C2 NC NC

24005040 ETTERGALI ALAEEDDINE  31/12/2006 C C2 NC

24001123 ETTORCHI CHAYMAA  01/11/2004 C C2 NC

25013114 ETTOUMI HAJAR  11/03/2006 C C2

25002039 EZ-ERHEL ANOUAR  04/05/2003 C C2

25001874 EZ-ZAHAR CHAIMAE  14/07/2006 C C2

24016040 EZ-ZAHI KENZA  06/04/1990 C C2 NC NC NC

25004904 EZ-ZAHIRI SALMA  22/01/2008 C C2

21008969 EZ-ZIANI ASMAA  05/02/2003 C C2 NC NC NC NC

24013291 EZ-ZOGGARI WIAM  23/09/2006 C C2 NC

19012192 EZ-ZOUINI ASSMAA  24/10/2000 C C2

24006027 EZZAHID ABDELILAH  04/10/2004 C C2 NC

25021943 EZZAHY SOUKAINA  08/06/2004 C C2

20002406 EZZAIM SALMA  15/09/2002 C C2

24003255 EZZAMMOURI MOUHCINE  08/09/2004 C C2

24013925 EZZANATI EL MAHDI  25/01/2004 C C2 NC NC

24000843 EZZAROUALI YASSINE  11/10/2006 C C2 NC

25003892 EZZEHNI FIRDAOUS  24/04/2007 C C2

24013203 EZZIANI EL MEHDI  05/03/2005 C C2

23024247 EZZIDI HANANE  15/04/2005 C C2

25001761 EZZOU HALIMA  16/07/2007 C C2

23012248 EZZOUHAIRI KHALID  27/10/2002 C C2 NC NC NC

24002270 FADEL IMANE  12/12/2005 C C2 NC NC

25016315 FADEL MOHAMED KHALIL  15/04/2006 C C2

24013101 FADIL AMINE  07/03/2006 C C2 NC

20020157 FADIL YASSIR  09/06/2002 C C2 NC NC

25012596 FADLI NASRALLAH  17/08/2006 C C2
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24021685 FAHDI FATIMA  26/04/2001 C C2

22013595 FAHIM BOUCHRA  15/09/1989 C C2 NC NC NC NC NC

24002989 FAHMI JIHANE  01/08/2004 C C2 NC NC NC

25003693 FALHOUNE ALAE EDDINE  14/06/2003 C C2

23013894 FALOU HAKIMA  31/01/2006 C C2 NC NC NC

24013717 FANID DOUAE  20/02/2006 C C2

23015264 FANNANE SOUFIYAN  09/09/2005 C C2 NC NC NC NC

25019328 FAOUZI HABIBA  06/12/2006 C C2

23002880 FARADI MOUHCINE  24/04/2004 C C2 NC

22019691 FARAH SALMA  07/10/2002 C C2 NC NC NC

24013577 FARAH YASSIN  06/08/2005 C C2

24000689 FARAJI MOHAMMED  05/09/2006 C C2 NC

24019196 FARJI SOUMIA  21/11/2006 C C2

25001645 FATAH EL BOUKRAOUI  12/12/1983 C C2

24013911 FATHI KAOUTAR  03/02/2006 C C2

24001103 FATIH MOHAMMED-AMINE  10/06/2005 C C2 NC NC

24003093 FATIHI AYOUB  30/12/2005 C C2 NC NC

24013274 FELOUS MAROUA  10/03/2006 C C2

24005268 FERHATI OTHMAN  18/09/2004 C C2 NC

25001418 FERKOUSSI MUSTAPHA  18/02/2005 C C2

25019294 FERTAT YASMINE  18/12/2005 C C2

24011658 FIKHANE NOUHAILA  27/04/2005 C C2

25018898 FILAHI ANAS  19/05/2006 C C2

24013748 FIRMANE HIND  16/08/2003 C C2 NC

24024707 FITRY ZAKARIA  27/03/2003 C C2

24022467 FLIFLA FADWA  27/07/2006 C C2

24012089 FLIOU SAMIRA  20/12/2005 C C2 NC

23004616 FOUINIDA FATIMA ZAHRA  04/06/2005 C C2 NC NC NC NC NC

25008791 FREJ AYMEN  14/08/2007 C C2

23009477 FRIKHAT ALI  13/01/2006 C C2 NC

24000897 FRIKLA SAFAE  28/07/2005 C C2 NC

24006009 FRITET ADAM  10/09/2006 C C2 NC NC NC NC

25008289 FRITET SAFIA  25/12/2006 C C2

25014601 FTAOUI MERYEM  13/05/2007 C C2

25016401 GABOUN AMINE  31/12/2005 C C2

23027920 GANYANE AICHA  18/02/2003 C C2 NC NC NC

25010820 GARMOUMA HAJAR  28/03/2005 C C2

24012926 GARRAB OUSSAMA  19/02/2004 C C2 NC

25012650 GARZOUNE SAFAE  24/08/2003 C C2

25015465 GAYNOU MOHAMMED  25/01/2006 C C2

24012130 GCIM SALIMA  02/05/2004 C C2

24013224 GEAWHARI NADA  08/12/2006 C C2

23028814 GHALLAB ABDULKAREEM MOHAMMED ALI  17/09/2004 C C2 NC

24025591 GHANJABOU FATIMA ZAHRA  18/04/1997 C C2 NC NC

23009555 GHAZALI YOUSSEF  24/05/2004 C C2 NC NC

24017023 GHAZAOUI IMANE  16/07/1994 C C2

24017034 GHAZAOUI SOUHAILA  11/12/1998 C C2

24006877 GHAZI LAYLA  06/08/2006 C C2
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25010081 GHLIDA ILHAM  15/10/2007 C C2

21000777 GHRIB ASMAE  11/03/2003 C C2 NC NC

25003899 GHRIB SAAD  07/09/2006 C C2

20001898 GHRISSI ABDELILAH  19/05/2002 C C2

21019376 GORMA ZAKARIAE  10/12/2001 C C2 NC NC

25024215 GOUNDAL RIYAD  04/01/2007 C C2

24002423 GOUTOU HALIMA  04/06/2004 C C2

23015662 GOUZA HATIM  09/08/2005 C C2 NC NC

23011499 GRID AYOUB  30/11/2004 C C2

24005577 GRINE AYMANE  26/02/2006 C C2

23012040 GTAYBI MARIEM  26/03/2006 C C2 NC NC NC NC

21025393 GUASSI AMINA  12/10/1999 C C2 NC NC NC NC NC

23015927 GUELLAA MALAK  28/04/2004 C C2

25021229 GUEMIH SIHAM  16/02/1985 C C2

24002176 GUENNACH WIAM  18/03/2006 C C2 NC

24003004 GUENZA MEHDI  08/09/2006 C C2 NC NC

25010746 GUERBOUB ZINEB  06/07/2006 C C2

24012988 GUERIBAT NEZHA  17/02/2005 C C2 NC NC NC

24011532 GZIZIR OUMAIMA  09/11/2005 C C2 NC

23016647 HABACH ANASS  18/05/2004 D D1 NC NC NC

24009353 HABACHI AMINE  28/12/2001 D D1

24012982 HABACHI FATIMA ZAHRA  13/05/2005 D D1 NC NC NC NC

24013286 HABATI ZAKARIA  05/10/2004 D D1 NC NC

24012738 HABAZ SALMA  10/05/2006 D D1

24000917 HABBIDI BILALE  16/09/2006 D D1

23008022 HABBIDI KAWTAR  20/10/2002 D D1 NC NC

19008400 HABBIDI SIHAM  24/08/2001 D D1

24002357 HABCHAOUI ZINEB  05/07/2004 D D1 NC NC NC

20020428 HABIBI RABAB  01/05/2002 D D1 NC NC NC NC

24012637 HABIBI SANAA  23/10/2003 D D1

24002963 HACHEM MOHAMED  03/10/2006 D D1 NC

24012841 HACHHOUCH KARIM  15/08/2004 D D1

24013294 HADAD OURIDA  06/06/2002 D D1

24010041 HADDACH ALAE-EDDNE  12/03/2006 D D1

24021538 HADDAD MALAK  29/10/2004 D D1 NC

22013893 HADDAD MANAL  23/04/2003 D D1 NC NC NC NC NC

23015693 HADDAD YAHYA  23/02/2006 D D1

25009288 HADDADI ABDELATI  23/10/2007 D D1

25004486 HADDIOUI AYA  04/02/2007 D D1

25021863 HADDOU YOUSSEF  06/01/2004 D D1

23015719 HADDOUN YOUNESS  27/11/2003 D D1

25016770 HADOUD ABDELALI  10/08/2006 D D1

24010337 HAFDAOUI YAHYA  24/09/2006 D D1 NC NC

21014155 HAFID CHAYMAE  20/11/2001 D D1 NC NC NC NC

24016373 HAFIDI MOHAMMED REDA  30/11/2004 D D1

25001364 HAFIDI MOUAD  28/09/2006 D D1

21019473 HAIAT AHMED  21/10/2002 D D1

25009678 HAIDA HANANE  01/01/1983 D D1
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24012685 HAIDOUR OUSSAMA  10/01/2004 D D1

20019441 HAJAM AICHA  06/02/2000 D D1 NC NC NC NC

25014743 HAJJAJ NOUHAILA  10/08/2006 D D1

23003201 HAJJAJI NOUREDDINE  17/11/2003 D D1 NC NC

23015450 HAJJAOUI MOHAMMED  16/06/2004 D D1 NC NC

23009996 HAJJARI BILAL  13/12/2003 D D1 NC

24013898 HAJJI AYMAN  21/01/2005 D D1

24013918 HAJJI HAJAR  06/08/2006 D D1

25019206 HAJJOUJ ZAKARIA  12/05/2007 D D1

22018271 HAL OMAR  23/09/2004 D D1 NC NC

23010365 HALGOUM OMAR  20/12/2004 D D1

25003682 HALHOUL OUAFAE  02/03/2004 D D1

24000862 HALOUA NOUREDDINE  25/10/1997 D D1

19013067 HAMADI HIND  04/05/2001 D D1

23001209 HAMADI OUICHI MOHAMMED  20/11/2004 D D1 NC NC NC

25001632 HAMAMA YOUSSEF  04/06/2007 D D1

24007932 HAMDAOUI MERYEM  09/09/2003 D D1 NC NC NC

23009251 HAMDI BILAL  29/10/2004 D D1 NC NC NC

23003003 HAMDOUCHE FATIMA ZAHRA  07/10/2005 D D1

24000971 HAMILEDDIN AYA  13/07/2006 D D1

24001141 HAMMADI RIM  15/03/2007 D D1

23015979 HAMMANI FATIMA-EZZAHRAA  17/10/2005 D D1 NC NC NC

24007935 HAMMI AYA  14/04/2006 D D1

22002342 HAMMI MARWA  17/10/2002 D D1 NC NC NC NC

24011511 HAMMI MERYEM  24/04/2006 D D1 NC

24017835 HAMMOOUSSI AHMED  04/10/2001 D D1

23008176 HAMMOU YAHYA WIAME  26/03/2006 D D1 NC NC

23003057 HAMMOU-KADDOUR IMANE  12/09/2004 D D1

24016028 HAMMOUDA MOHAMMED  08/03/2007 D D1

25003407 HAMMOUJAN ZINEB  17/10/2006 D D1

19008174 HAMMOUMI BADR  28/04/2000 D D1 NC NC NC

25010744 HAMMOUMI YOUSSEF  13/11/2007 D D1

25020009 HAMMOUR FATIMA EZZAHRA  08/02/2007 D D1

21021235 HAMOUTI ASSIYA  22/11/1996 D D1 NC NC NC NC NC

24010809 HAMRAOUI BADR EDDINE  30/01/2006 D D1

25001999 HAMRITA IMANE  18/07/2006 D D1

25001609 HAMRITE MARWA  16/01/2008 D D1

23008972 HAMZA IMANE  27/10/2004 D D1

24013331 HANA MOHAMMED AMINE  22/01/2005 D D1

24007142 HANAFI KARIM  03/09/2005 D D1 NC NC NC NC

21025604 HANAFI MOHAMMED  07/07/2002 D D1 NC NC NC NC

24012177 HANATI SOUFIANE  08/09/2003 D D1 NC

25002354 HANDACHE AYOUB  21/07/2006 D D1

25001537 HANNANI ISSAM  14/09/2007 D D1

24004108 HANOU IMAN  17/05/2006 D D1 NC

24000895 HANTAR NABIL  21/04/2003 D D1

24000744 HANTOUR MAJDA  30/12/2006 D D1 NC

24013456 HANYN RQIA  22/03/2005 D D1
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25017166 HAOUACHE DRISS  21/09/2000 D D1

24000741 HAQHAQI HAMZA  02/10/2004 D D1

22013455 HAQHAQI REDA  21/09/2002 D D1

24013042 HARBACH MEHDI  06/05/2005 D D1

24013186 HARBAL OUSSAMA  02/07/2005 D D1

24001701 HARGOUGOU FATIHA  24/03/2004 D D1 NC

24011516 HARMAMA BOUSSELHAM  20/11/2004 D D1 NC

24004334 HARRACH MAROUANE  28/01/2005 D D1 NC

25001534 HARRAD LAMTAE  24/05/2004 D D1

24015982 HARTI SOUFIYAN  17/10/2005 D D1

24020612 HARTI YOUNESS  05/02/2004 D D1 NC

25001523 HASNI NOR-EDDINE  25/08/2005 D D1

23002836 HASSA ACHRAF  10/06/2003 D D1 NC

25010924 HASSANI HIBA  12/02/2006 D D1

25019827 HASSI SOUMIYA  18/12/1993 D D1

24001147 HASSOUTA HIND  12/06/2004 D D1

25010335 HATTA IMANE  01/11/2007 D D1

24003984 HATTAB NAJIA  29/12/2004 D D1

24013888 HAZIM HAMZA  23/11/2004 D D1 NC

23027181 HBICH FATIMA-ZOHRA  25/08/2003 D D1 NC NC NC

23010862 HDIDOU ISMAIL  06/11/2004 D D1

22021559 HDIDOU SOUFIANE  10/11/1999 D D1 NC NC NC NC NC

25014248 HEMAMOU MOHAMED  29/06/2005 D D1

25020574 HENCHI ASMAE  06/11/1999 D D1

24013493 HERAZEM BRAHIM  23/03/2006 D D1

23027911 HERRATA DOUAE  10/07/2004 D D1

24013686 HIDDA HOUSSAM  26/05/2003 D D1

25017516 HILAL MOURAD  08/07/2005 D D1

24013338 HILAL SAMIRA  15/01/2002 D D1 NC

23020171 HINNECH SOUAD  17/10/2003 D D1 NC NC NC

22000151 HMAMOUCHE IHAB  27/10/2000 D D1 NC NC NC NC

22024201 HMAMOUCHI ILHAM  15/11/1995 D D1 NC

25001505 HMIDOUCH HANAN  20/07/2007 D D1

24006938 HMINE OUISSALE  03/09/2005 D D1 NC

23010354 HMYA DRISS  04/04/2003 D D1 NC NC

24019084 HOUMADI DRISS  21/05/2004 D D1 NC

24004573 HOUMADI HIBA  16/10/2005 D D1

25012655 HOUMADI KHADIJA  21/03/2008 D D1

25001616 HOUMADI MOHAMMED AMINE  24/11/2006 D D1

24000728 HOUMADI NAJOUA  18/10/2004 D D1 NC

24013144 HOUMADI SAID  15/01/2006 D D1 NC

25001889 HOUMDI KHAOULA  05/08/2006 D D1

24018879 HOUNA IMANE  08/02/2007 D D1 NC NC NC

25012295 HROURI HIBA  26/06/2006 D D1

24002106 HSAINI ADNANE  24/12/2006 D D1 NC NC NC NC

24002697 HSSAIN AMINE  03/09/2006 D D1

18019846 HSSAIN NAOUFAL  18/09/1993 D D1 NC

23028819 HUSSEIN ABDULJABBAR BASHAR MOTEA  01/02/2004 D D1 NC NC NC NC NC
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24013601 IBNECHAYKH ABDELHANINE  26/03/2004 D D1

25006999 IBNECHAYKH KHADIJA  07/06/2007 D D1

24003956 IBNOU-CHEIKH HAJAR  09/08/2004 D D1

24003963 IBNOU-CHEIKH NOURA  03/01/2006 D D1

25002316 IBOUREK HAMZA  08/01/2007 D D1

25010770 IBRAHIMI MOHCINE  30/10/2004 D D1

23003078 ICHARMOUHENE IBTISSAM  08/01/1994 D D1 NC NC NC NC NC

23003035 ID-M'HAND ZINEB  10/05/2003 D D1 NC

21014935 IDAMAR OMAR  30/01/2000 D D1 NC NC NC NC

23012137 IDEERESESI KAWEL  21/09/2001 D D1 NC NC NC

24016490 IDRISS NAWAL  26/09/2005 D D1

21025877 IDRISSI ACHIQ  30/08/1989 D D1

25018328 IDRISSI AYA  28/02/2006 D D1

25002322 IDRISSI DOUAE  30/01/2007 D D1

23007033 IDRISSI FARAH  02/05/2004 D D1 NC NC NC

23002900 IDRISSI FATIMA ZAHRAE  17/09/2004 D D1

25025187 IDRISSI IKRAM  17/07/2007 D D1

23012619 IDRISSI KAOUTAR  13/08/2005 D D1 NC

25002401 IDRISSI KHADIJA  15/08/2006 D D1

25013210 IDRISSI MARIEM  12/01/2005 D D1

24000994 IDRISSI MOHAMMED  18/07/2006 D D1 NC NC

25001943 IDRISSI MOUAD  07/09/2007 D D1

22002807 IDRISSI NOUHAILA  19/08/2002 D D1 NC

25012272 IDRISSI NOURA  18/12/2006 D D1

25017723 IDRISSI SALMA  03/07/2007 D D1

22013320 IDRISSI SOUKAINA  25/02/2005 D D1 NC NC NC NC

23013759 IDRISSI ZAKARIA  10/12/2004 D D1 NC

25016851 IDRISSI ZAAZAA FATIMA EZZAHRA  11/09/2004 D D1

24003007 IFRAINE IMAD  27/01/2007 D D1 NC

23015772 IGHMOUR AICHA  20/08/2005 D D1 NC NC NC

23014953 IJJA BOUCHRA  19/05/2004 D D1 NC NC

23015468 IKHALLOUFENE MARZOUK  21/10/2005 D D1 NC

24011508 IKHNICH MARYAME  09/12/2004 D D1

24012753 IKKEN HIBA  10/01/2007 D D1 NC NC NC

23015832 IMALOUI SALMA  22/02/2006 D D1 NC NC NC NC

24002925 IQDA RADIYA  04/08/2004 D D1

21014523 IRGHISS JANAT  27/03/2000 D D1 NC NC NC NC

25001399 IRROU OUSAMA  16/08/2006 D D1

25014906 ISMAILI ALAOUI CHAYMAA  08/06/2007 D D1

25001635 ISRAA CHANGLI  01/12/2005 D D1

19003138 ISSIL GHIZLANE  12/09/2001 D D1

25021288 IZEM RANIA  02/12/2005 D D1

23014598 JAAFARI AMINE  13/05/2001 D D1 NC NC NC NC NC

24014026 JAAOUANE HAFSSA  29/01/2004 D D1

24013297 JAATOUT FATIMA ZAHRA  25/09/2006 D D1 NC NC NC

24013411 JABBAR FATIMA  02/01/2007 D D1

25001787 JABIR RABII  05/01/2007 D D1

24000766 JABRI MOHAMED AMINE  26/12/2006 D D1 NC
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24012744 JAD YOUNES  08/04/2005 D D1

24003363 JALYL INASS  14/07/2006 D D1

25016651 JAMAL YOUSSEF  04/05/2007 D D1

24012686 JAMIL KHAOULA  27/03/2007 D D1 NC NC NC NC NC

24021522 JAMJAM RAHIMA  07/05/2006 D D1 NC NC

24013550 JAMMAR AYA  03/01/2007 D D1 NC NC NC

24011462 JAMRAKI IMANE  11/06/2006 D D1 NC NC NC

25014216 JANATI IDRISSI YASSINE  28/03/2003 D D1

24013388 JAOUAD BADR EDDINE  24/01/2005 D D1 NC

23005849 JAOUAT AMINE  04/09/2004 D D1

25001557 JARDINI IMANE  09/05/2007 D D1

23005715 JARDMITI ILIAS  28/12/2005 D D1

24024362 JARJER ISMAIL  29/11/2003 D D1 NC NC

23013278 JBILOU MOHAMED AMINE  30/10/2005 D D1 NC NC NC NC

25009177 JBIRA AROUA  28/10/2007 D D1

25011962 JDEB ABD ELALI  14/03/2008 D D1

24000720 JDI BILAL  02/09/2006 D D1 NC NC NC NC

25001865 JDILI AYA  18/06/2007 D D1

24012892 JEBAR HIND  23/02/2006 D D1

22020534 JEBBAR FATIMA  27/03/2000 D D1 NC NC

23012409 JEBBARI AYA  18/10/2005 D D1 NC NC

22000531 JEBBARI FATIMA ZAHRAE  12/02/2005 D D1 NC NC

24006065 JEDD ABDERRAHMAN  29/12/2004 D D1

23005730 JELDA FATIMA  05/02/2006 D D1

15008588 JELIL HAMMADI  23/02/1995 D D1 NC NC NC

25016393 JELLOUL DINA  01/01/2006 D D1

24001164 JEMJAME ADNANE  12/07/2005 D D1 NC NC NC

23010144 JEMMAR DOHA  19/11/2005 D D1

25011373 JENANE ZINEB  22/11/2007 D D1

25001673 JGHALI JAMAL  09/07/2004 D D1

23027219 JOHARI FADOUA  03/08/2004 D D1 NC NC NC

24005380 JOU MARIYAM  17/02/2002 D D1 NC

25022677 JOUALI CHAدMAE  22/05/2002 D D1

23015678 JOUALI OUMAIMA  13/01/2004 D D1 NC NC NC

21010870 JOUALI YASMINE  09/04/2003 D D1

25021321 JRIRI ISMAIL  02/01/2008 D D1

23005701 JROUTA KHALIL  28/05/2004 D D1 NC NC NC NC

24029173 KACEMI REDOUANE  18/11/1977 D D1 NC NC

22004368 KACHAA YASSINE  18/05/2003 D D1

22025199 KACIMI HOUDA  18/03/2000 D D1 NC NC NC NC

23015436 KADDARI ISMAIL  05/04/2005 D D1 NC NC NC NC

25022577 KADIMI ZOUHAIR  01/02/2006 D D1

23008119 KAHIM KHADIJA  04/01/2005 D D1 NC NC NC NC

24010311 KAHKOUR CHAYMAE  01/07/2004 D D1

24013114 KAHOUACH FATIMA ZAHRA  26/10/2004 D D1

25010717 KAISSOUN ADAM  04/05/2007 D D1

23002856 KALLA ASMA  07/05/2004 D D1 NC NC NC

24001628 KAMAR ZAMANE MOHAMMED  27/09/2003 D D1 NC NC NC



Numéro Nom Prénom Naissance GROUPE S,GROUPE
المدخل لدراسة 

الشريعة
المدخل لعلم 

الاجتماع القانوني
النظرية العامة 

للقانون الدستوري
مدخل  لعلم السياسة مدخل الاقتصاد

المدخل لدراسة 
القانون

منهجية العمل 
الجامعي

23010005 KANOUCH TAHA  18/07/2005 D D1 NC NC NC NC

23009819 KAOICH KHAOULA  13/06/2004 D D1 NC NC NC NC NC

25010830 KAOICH SALAH-EDDINE  09/09/2005 D D1

23001344 KARAKHOU ABDELGHAFOUR  26/10/2001 D D1 NC NC

25014288 KARAM ALI  09/07/2006 D D1

24004209 KARBOUE DRISS  18/04/2005 D D1

23015006 KARDOUD AHLAM  17/06/2003 D D1

24008961 KARIM MOHAMED  16/12/2003 D D1 NC

25014258 KARIM OUALID  08/11/2004 D D1

24013640 KARMA HAMZA  26/02/2002 D D1 NC

25022632 KARMOUSSI SARA  12/01/2007 D D1

23007820 KAROUCH KHADIJA  16/10/2003 D D1 NC NC NC

25001525 KARRA YOUNESS  20/08/2006 D D1

25001482 KARROUM ABDELBAST  26/11/2006 D D1

25021242 KASBAOUI SAAD  22/12/2006 D D1

24012835 KASSAOUI IMAN  02/08/2005 D D1

24000793 KASSAOUI YOUSSEF  22/01/2003 D D1 NC NC NC NC

23013428 KASSI HAFSA  15/02/2002 D D1

20005704 KASSOU WISSAL  31/05/2001 D D1 NC NC

24002150 KASTOULI MAROUANE  09/03/2005 D D1

25014292 KBIRI MOUAD  11/04/2006 D D1

24016318 KDADRI KHAWLA  06/02/2006 D D1

24005798 KEDDARI HIBA  29/02/2004 D D1 NC

25019856 KEHIL DOHA  03/02/2006 D D1

23005884 KENDALI BRAHIM  17/12/2003 D D1 NC NC

24013921 KENDOUSSI ADAM  26/05/2006 D D1

25001535 KERIAMI ACHRAF  15/03/2006 D D1

21018222 KERROUCH HAMZA  08/12/2002 D D1

25001878 KERROUMI ABDERRAHMANE  24/03/2007 D D1

24006825 KERROUMI CHAIMAE  01/05/2004 D D1

23001385 KHABAOUI MAROUANE  28/04/2005 D D1 NC NC NC

23005891 KHABJA ADAM  31/10/2004 D D1 NC NC NC

24006870 KHADDA ELHOUSSAINE  23/05/2005 D D1 NC NC

23015518 KHADIRI HAFSA  28/03/2006 D D1 NC NC

21019382 KHAIBOUI IMAD  20/10/1998 D D2 NC NC NC

24012664 KHAILAT ABIR  16/11/2004 D D2

23004268 KHALFI REDA  28/03/2003 D D2 NC NC NC

24019256 KHALLOUK ADIL  08/01/2003 D D2 NC NC

22018126 KHALLOUKI ZAKARIA  16/09/2004 D D2 NC NC NC NC

25003359 KHAMLICHI ADAM  07/09/2007 D D2

24013664 KHARAZ LAHCEN  07/08/2003 D D2

22014630 KHARBACH SAMIRA  14/04/2003 D D2 NC NC NC

24001014 KHARFOUCH SALMA  30/03/2005 D D2 NC NC NC

23014441 KHARTA AHMED  01/01/2004 D D2 NC NC

25010543 KHATTAB AMINE  29/03/2006 D D2

25002104 KHATTAB MONCEF  21/03/2004 D D2

23014456 KHATTABI AMINE  24/04/2005 D D2 NC

25017428 KHATTABI AMINE  26/01/2000 D D2
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20011430 KHATTABI KHADIJA  16/02/2002 D D2 NC NC NC

24013479 KHAYA MOHAMMED  20/12/2005 D D2

25002072 KHAYA NOUHAILA  28/06/2006 D D2

25004344 KHECHCHAN DRISS  27/08/2005 D D2

25016658 KHLIFI MOHAMMED  24/03/2006 D D2

25021278 KHOUALI FATIMA AZZAHRAE  01/08/2007 D D2

25022194 KHOUBZAN NAIMA  18/02/2004 D D2

23016636 KHOUJJA FARID  26/10/2004 D D2 NC NC

23017380 KHOUZAIMA AYOUB  09/01/2005 D D2 NC NC NC NC

23012934 KHRAMEZ BOUCHRA  10/05/1997 D D2

25001838 KIDSI MOHAMED AMINE  16/08/2004 D D2

23016848 KIHEL GHITA  08/02/2005 D D2 NC NC NC

25001580 KIHEL HOUDA  15/12/2006 D D2

25004619 KNIDEL REDA  14/07/2006 D D2

25011901 KOUCH FATIMA ZOHRA  11/08/2006 D D2

24012689 KOUIBAA AMINE  01/01/2006 D D2 NC NC

25010768 KOUMIRCE ANASS  01/02/2003 D D2

23010276 KRAIMA ACHRAF  28/06/2002 D D2 NC

24013434 KRIHICH OUSSAMA  20/07/2006 D D2

25011274 KRIMIDA DOUNIA  19/08/2006 D D2

25014635 KZIBER KHADIJA  19/08/2006 D D2

24012506 LAABADI IBTISSAME  06/10/2005 D D2 NC NC

23016997 LAABISSI MOHAMMED  03/12/2003 D D2 NC NC NC

25015523 LAAFARI RABIE  17/04/2006 D D2

24004266 LAANATZA MAJDA  26/07/2004 D D2 NC

23017323 LAANAYA GHIZLANE  11/06/1995 D D2 NC NC NC

25019919 LAANAYA KHADIJA  13/10/1995 D D2

24023893 LAAOUAOUDA FATIMAEZZAHRA  05/01/1998 D D2 NC

23014376 LAAOUINA ISMAIL  17/12/2003 D D2 NC NC

23015524 LAARAIFI IMAD  01/03/2005 D D2 NC

25022531 LAAREJ ILHAM  15/06/1992 D D2

25004320 LAARIBI AYMAN  29/04/2004 D D2

21015171 LAARIF FATIMA-ZAHRAE  17/11/2002 D D2 NC NC NC NC

24016788 LAASRI IMANE  30/11/2004 D D2 NC NC NC NC NC

24013847 LABBOUKA ASSIYA  30/06/2005 D D2

25016778 LABHAR MARYAM  30/04/2007 D D2

25010529 LABIHI HAMZA  06/09/2007 D D2

25020326 LABISSI NADA  13/08/1998 D D2

25009523 LABOUIH ZAKARIAE  03/07/2004 D D2

21020252 LABOUK KHADIJA  03/10/2000 D D2 NC NC NC NC NC

24013833 LABOUKA IBTISSAME  01/05/2006 D D2

24012900 LAGHNANE MOURAD  23/09/2002 D D2

24005621 LAGHOUAZI IMRANE  26/08/2005 D D2

23001791 LAGHOUAZI MOHAMMED  23/12/2005 D D2 NC NC NC NC

24008267 LAGHOUIBI HASSAN  04/05/2006 D D2 NC

25016340 LAGHRARI AYA  23/05/2006 D D2

24012649 LAGHRIB FATIMA EZZAHRA  09/01/2006 D D2

24012894 LAGNANI HAJAR  29/10/2006 D D2
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24012939 LAGNANI IMANE  04/04/2006 D D2 NC

22008110 LAGNAOUI HOUSSAM  16/11/2002 D D2 NC NC NC NC

23023016 LAGRARI SARA  05/02/1996 D D2

24008627 LAGSIR IMANE  03/05/2002 D D2

25009137 LAGURAINI IMAD  12/12/2007 D D2

23008900 LAHBALI SANAA  06/09/2003 D D2

24004240 LAHBIBI SARA  22/03/2006 D D2 NC NC NC

24001852 LAHDIMI AYMAN  20/09/2003 D D2

25009719 LAHKIM ZINEB  22/04/2007 D D2

24013390 LAHLALI ASSIYA  27/04/2005 D D2 NC NC NC NC

25021274 LAHLALI MOHAMMED  12/05/2002 D D2

24012778 LAHLOU JALAL  13/12/2006 D D2 NC

25020787 LAHLOU MAROUANE  09/03/2008 D D2

24019251 LAHMAM MONCEF  22/09/2005 D D2

25002005 LAHMER KHALIL  26/04/2004 D D2

25002034 LAHMER MOHCINE  29/07/2005 D D2

25027449 LAHNAOUI OUSSAMA  05/09/2002 D D2

24012758 LAHOUIDEK WALID  24/02/2004 D D2 NC

24000936 LAHRACH CHAYMAA  07/04/2006 D D2 NC NC NC NC

23009653 LAHROURI YOUSSEF  14/05/2005 D D2

23015426 LAHSAINI MOHAMED  30/09/2004 D D2

25020331 LAHSINI AMAL  22/09/2006 D D2

25001834 LAKBIR ACHRAF  22/01/2007 D D2

23010170 LAKHAL CHAIMAE  03/09/2005 D D2

24012276 LAKHDAIRI ABDELFATTAH  28/06/2004 D D2

25012062 LAKHDAIRI KELTOUM  04/04/2007 D D2

25016687 LAKHDER MOHAMED  19/07/2006 D D2

24020074 LAKHILA NOUHAYLA  21/05/2005 D D2

25023740 LAKHLIFI ZAKARIAE  19/06/2005 D D2

23013130 LAKHLIFIYINE CHAIMAE  11/08/2004 D D2

23005929 LAKHMIRI AYOUB  27/10/2004 D D2 NC NC

25022300 LAKHOUAJA HAMZA  20/04/2004 D D2

23017331 LAKHOUIRAT FATIMA EZZAHRAA  30/08/1992 D D2 NC NC NC

24013384 LAKHYAL ABDELAZIZ  01/09/2005 D D2

25001533 LAKLECH KHADIJA  06/03/2006 D D2

25009845 LAKLII CHAIMA  09/04/2006 D D2

24004105 LAKRIA OUSSAMA  17/03/2006 D D2 NC

24021665 LAKSSOUR OUIJDANE  21/10/2004 D D2

23013718 LALALME ISSAM  21/02/2006 D D2 NC

24001844 LAMBARKI FAYSSAL  18/08/2005 D D2

24012148 LAMBARKI RIDA  20/12/2004 D D2 NC

23019874 LAMBARKI ELIDRISSI AMINE  24/04/2000 D D2 NC NC NC NC

25019309 LAMHAREB RAJAA  10/07/1990 D D2

23018036 LAMHARZI OMAR  16/07/2000 D D2 NC NC

23012057 LAMIME FATINE  14/12/2004 D D2 NC NC NC

24010792 LAMINE ACHRAF  22/11/2004 D D2

25020914 LAMINE REDA  30/12/2005 D D2

24007577 LAMKHAYAR NISRINE  10/04/2003 D D2 NC NC NC
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24002961 LAMLAGHLAGH SIHAM  07/04/2006 D D2 NC

24002760 LAMLAGHLAGH TAOUFIK  31/10/2005 D D2

25011745 LAMLI SAAD  02/03/2005 D D2

23010568 LAMNAOUAR MOHAMMED  09/07/2003 D D2 NC NC NC NC

24016309 LAMNAWAR HASSANIA  03/07/1994 D D2 NC

23008292 LAMOUAL ACHRAF  13/12/2005 D D2 NC

23012147 LAMRABET AYA  17/07/2004 D D2 NC NC NC

25022753 LAMRHARI MOHAMMED-AMINE  27/11/2006 D D2

19007512 LAMSSEFI AHMED  15/07/2000 D D2

21006427 LAMZOURI IMAD EDDINE  18/09/2003 D D2 NC NC NC NC NC

25009907 LANSARI ABDELHAY  04/09/2006 D D2

25012464 LANSSARI SIF-EDDINE  17/07/2007 D D2

23015013 LAQRAA HAMZA  18/05/2002 D D2 NC NC NC

23013014 LAROUSSI NADA  03/06/2004 D D2 NC NC NC NC

24022944 LASFAR MERYEM  21/10/2006 D D2

24012786 LASFER AYA  12/02/2007 D D2

21014424 LASRI ACHRAF  01/08/2001 D D2 NC NC NC

24011271 LATRACHE IKRAM  19/12/2005 D D2

25023674 LEGHNIMY ZINEB  18/11/2001 D D2

25019860 LEGHROUDI FATIHA  19/03/1971 D D2

24012684 LEGNAFDI LAMIAE  30/09/2004 D D2 NC NC

24012682 LEHLOU SARA  05/04/2006 D D2 NC NC NC NC

24006692 LEHMER OUSSAMA  08/10/2006 D D2

24002876 LERHZOULI MOHAMED AMINE  06/03/2007 D D2

24013183 LFALAH OTHMAN  16/03/2007 D D2

25001367 LHARDA AYA  07/02/2006 D D2

25022112 LIAICHI FADOUA  15/06/2003 D D2

24001671 LICIRI SALIM  16/05/2002 D D2

23008248 LMSSYAH CHAYMAE  15/08/2003 D D2 NC NC NC

23011442 LOTFI WIDAD  30/06/2004 D D2 NC NC NC

25009478 LOUAH MARWA  29/10/2005 D D2

24012996 LOUAHID AHMED  15/06/2005 D D2

25019212 LOUARDI MOHAMED  06/12/2004 D D2

23009649 LOUIYEN ACHRAF  02/03/2003 D D2 NC NC

25011015 LOUK YOUNES  28/12/2007 D D2

24013152 LOUMYI HIBA  01/01/2007 D D2 NC

24000939 LOUTFI BOUCHRA  19/08/2003 D D2 NC NC NC NC

23003095 LOUX ZINEB  20/11/2004 D D2 NC

23013624 LOUZARI HATIM  16/03/2006 D D2

25019918 LOUZARI MOHAMED  29/12/2003 D D2

25001622 M'CHANNA ZAKARIA  14/05/2004 D D2

23016629 M'HAMSI HAFSA  15/08/2005 D D2 NC

19006701 M'RABETT HOUDA  17/06/2001 D D2 NC NC

22013338 MAATALLAOUI KHADIJA  26/01/2001 D D2 NC NC NC NC NC

24012081 MAATAOUI FEDWA  03/09/2005 D D2 NC NC NC NC

25004786 MAAZOUZI NASSIM  07/06/2006 D D2

25006512 MABCHOUR ABDERRAHIM  04/05/2007 D D2

24013562 MACHKIRATE AIMAD  25/08/2005 D D2
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25002539 MADANE ZOUHAIR  01/07/2005 D D2

25008222 MADANI AMINE  27/03/2006 D D2

23002957 MAGHSOUL EL MAHDI  05/11/2005 D D2

25022241 MAGRANE WASSIM  29/12/2005 D D2

25005305 MAHBOUB CHAIMAE  10/10/2007 D D2

24006444 MAHMACHE ADNANE  07/03/2007 D D2 NC NC NC NC NC NC

24013835 MAHMOUDI OUSSAMA  22/04/2006 D D2

25002066 MAHROCHE SARA  28/01/2005 D D2

24005919 MAHSER IKRAM  20/04/2005 D D2 NC NC

24001075 MAIZA DOHA  06/07/2005 D D2 NC

24003747 MAJD AYA  27/11/2004 D D2 NC NC

25001486 MAKHLOUK KHAOULA  14/07/2004 D D2

25009933 MALKI ILYASS  24/05/2006 D D2

24016197 MALKI MOUNIA  11/06/2003 D D2

24007683 MALLOUK BADR  02/10/2005 D D2 NC NC

25012819 MAMDOUH HAYAT  05/05/2007 D D2

25010849 MAMMASS HATIM  13/06/2007 D D2

25016761 MAMOUNI AYA  02/08/2006 D D2

24016713 MANAR ELHOUSSAIN  07/06/2005 D D2 NC

23019708 MANAR LAHCEN  07/06/2005 D D2 NC NC

21014069 MANI REDA  08/02/2001 D D2 NC NC NC

22020151 MANNI EL MEHDI  02/10/2004 D D2 NC NC

24027744 MANNI YOUNES  01/09/1984 D D2 NC NC NC

25001357 MANSORI SALMA  31/10/2005 D D2

23014632 MANSOUR ANWAR  17/05/2005 D D2

24001819 MANSOURI FATIMA EZZAHRAA  20/12/2002 D D2 NC

22018654 MANSSORI MALAK  26/07/2004 D D2 NC NC NC NC NC

25001489 MARJIA HANANE  08/04/1988 D D2

23014353 MAROUR CHAYMAE  26/11/2003 D D2 NC

25010593 MARZAQ ANAS  02/08/2005 D D2

25011181 MASKOUR MALAK  19/10/2007 D D2

24013028 MASRHOUNI HIBA  13/12/2005 D D2

25021329 MASROUR ZAID  18/06/2007 D D2

24012628 MASROUR ZINEB  04/10/2006 D D2 NC NC

24013102 MASSAD ABOUBAKR  02/08/2006 D D2 NC NC NC NC

23017155 MASTARI HAMZA  27/04/2001 D D2

24013360 MASTOUR CHAIMAE  10/05/2006 D D2

24012971 MASTOUR CHOUROUK  22/01/2004 D D2 NC NC

25012942 MATOUS OUSSAMA  10/08/2005 D D2

25002057 MAYOUH ABDELKRIM  01/01/1968 D D2

23016719 MAZI WIAME  12/02/2006 D D2

24019834 MAZOUZ KARIMA  17/09/2003 D D2

24024984 MBARKI ILYAS  01/11/1991 D D2

24013481 MCHICHOU IHSSANE  25/09/2004 D D2

24013766 MEDHOUN MERYEM  06/03/2007 D D2 NC NC NC NC

23017383 MEFTAH YOUSSEF  10/08/2001 D D2 NC

22021163 MEKHAOUI BOUCHRA  21/02/2005 D D2 NC NC NC NC NC

25001349 MELIANI ALAA  13/02/2007 D D2
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25002653 MELLAS HAYAT  18/08/2007 D D2

24008300 MELLOUK ABDERRAHMANE  18/11/2006 D D2

24018641 MELLOUK DALILA  04/08/2006 D D2 NC NC

23007386 MENNANE ABDESSAMAD  28/11/1995 D D2 NC NC NC NC

22019133 MENNANE SIHAM  05/09/2002 D D2 NC NC NC

23009523 MENNANE YOUSSEF  14/01/2005 D D2 NC NC NC NC

24000779 MERGHAD ACHRAF  04/11/1999 D D2 NC

23013712 MERIZAK SAMIA  08/04/2004 D D2 NC

25002505 MERIZAK YOUSSEF  31/10/2005 D D2

25001745 MESSAOUDI MERYEM  26/07/2006 D D2

25001671 MESSAOUDI NOUR ELHOUDA  18/10/2007 D D2

24000906 METTORI YOUSSEF  08/10/2004 D D2

25014467 MGHARNI HASSNA  19/10/2006 D D2

24012895 MGUERAMAN HIBA  24/02/2005 D D2 NC NC

25014920 MHAIL HOUDA  04/08/2005 D D2

21015779 MHAIL NAJOUA  30/12/2000 D D2

24012180 MHANNI SALMA  17/02/2005 D D2

24006084 MHAOUL MOHAMMED  25/12/2006 D D2 NC

25021991 MHOUAR LAMIAE  29/08/2007 D D2

24000737 MIFTAH SOUFIANE  04/12/2005 D D2

25004908 MISBAH YASSINE  17/09/2005 D D2

23017930 MISSAOUI HAJIB ZAKARIAE  06/02/2005 D D2 NC

25004512 MLIH SOUKAINA  12/06/2006 D D2

25022757 MNASFI YASSINE  25/01/1997 D D2

22020810 MOGHIT NOUHAILA  27/12/2004 D D2 NC NC NC NC

23019308 MOHAT MANAL  19/09/2004 D D2 NC NC

23012737 MORCHID YASSIR  11/09/2005 D D2

23008239 MORTAJI MAJDA  01/03/1995 D D2 NC NC NC

24013634 MOSLIH LARBI  22/03/2006 D D2 NC NC NC

24003096 MOSTAID MOHAMMED  13/08/2004 D D2

24005440 MOUAINE ALI  08/08/2004 D D2 NC NC NC

23009199 MOUBARIK SARA  12/11/2003 D D2 NC NC

24013669 MOUDNIBE HOUSSAME  25/07/2004 D D2 NC

25012599 MOUDOUN ABOUBAKR  16/07/2006 D D2

23011283 MOUFTI HAMZA  07/11/2005 D D2 NC NC

25012614 MOUHACIL ILYAS  26/01/2008 D D2

24013951 MOUIS MERYEM  02/08/2005 D D2 NC NC NC NC

25006806 MOUJDI ABDERRAHIM  27/05/2006 D D2

25001374 MOUJDI ABDESSAMAD  07/04/2006 D D2

24021638 MOUKNI FATIMA ZAHRA  04/05/2006 D D2

25022467 MOULBLAD LOUBNA  09/08/1980 D D2

24013094 MOULINE HAITAM  28/06/2006 D D2 NC NC NC NC

25012811 MOUMEN FATIMA EZZAHRAA  18/01/2007 D D2

25006506 MOUMEN IMANE  06/01/2006 D D2

17012735 MOUMNE BOUAZZA  01/01/1993 D D2 NC NC

24001053 MOUMNI FATIMA-ZAHRAE  08/11/2002 D D2

25023745 MOURAD HAMZA  10/02/2002 D D2

25024476 MOUSS NAIMA  22/12/1982 D D2
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25003413 MOUSSAID MOUAD  22/06/2006 D D2

25014373 MOUSSAIF ZAKARIA  31/10/2006 D D2

24013300 MOUSSAOUI IMAN  20/10/2006 D D2 NC

25003843 MOUTEA FATIMA ZAHRA  28/04/2004 D D2

25020865 MOUTIK ABDELMOUNAIM  27/04/2005 D D2

24013166 MOZIAN MOHAMMED  11/03/2005 D D2

25001215 MRINI AHMED HASSAN  11/03/2007 D D2

24016777 MSAADI FAYROUZ  09/07/2005 D D2 NC NC

22026175 N'AIT BALOUK HASNAE  04/07/2000 E E1 NC NC NC

25008227 NABATI BILAL  15/01/2008 E E1

23028955 NABBACH AYOUB  04/12/1999 E E1 NC NC NC NC

24004997 NACER HAMZA  24/08/2004 E E1

24019322 NACEUR LEILA  27/08/2005 E E1 NC

25022254 NACIRI ASSIA  25/06/2006 E E1

23016702 NACIRI YASSINE  30/01/2003 E E1 NC NC

23001825 NAFEA DOHA  24/11/2005 E E1

23014156 NAHAL AYA  24/12/2005 E E1

25001770 NAHAL OUSSAMA  05/01/2006 E E1

23009080 NAHALA ASSIYA  07/04/2005 E E1 NC NC

25004014 NAHALA RACHID  03/10/2005 E E1

25022244 NAHHALA TARIQ  01/03/2007 E E1

21016117 NAHIL MOURAD  01/06/2002 E E1 NC

23012671 NAHRI ABIR  28/06/2005 E E1 NC NC NC

24013592 NAIM HAFIDA  04/03/2004 E E1 NC NC

23014354 NAIM MOHAMMED  25/04/2002 E E1 NC NC

24006010 NAIT EL MOUDENE NOUHAILA  11/06/2002 E E1 NC

25001554 NAIT SAYED R'QIA  25/03/1988 E E1

24000717 NAITBAHAICHOUR OUMAIMA  03/12/2004 E E1 NC

23011376 NAJEM HAJAR  24/02/2006 E E1

24019810 NAJI SAID  20/04/2005 E E1

24003271 NAJMI NABIL  23/12/2003 E E1 NC

25020524 NANOUH BOUTAINA  21/04/2006 E E1

23008444 NASR DOUAE  20/05/2004 E E1 NC NC

24000920 NASSAR BOUCHRA  17/05/2004 E E1

24027893 NASSER SOUFIANE  24/07/2000 E E1

25014909 NASSIF ABDELWAHED  15/10/2004 E E1

24012687 NASSIRI KHOLOUD  22/07/2006 E E1 NC NC NC NC

24005815 NASSIRI MOHAMMED  09/01/2005 E E1 NC NC NC NC NC

24007283 NASSIRI SOFIA  07/08/2006 E E1

25022533 NAZMAOUI EL MEHDI  25/05/1999 E E1

23009728 NECBA JIHANE  04/06/2003 E E1

24000932 NECHBA MERYEM  22/07/2003 E E1 NC NC NC NC

25006719 NENIA ALMASS ISLAM  06/03/2007 E E1

24012766 NHILI NADA  03/12/2005 E E1 NC NC

24003235 NOUASRIA AYA  14/12/2004 E E1 NC

24006859 NOUHI SOUFIYAN  25/11/2002 E E1 NC NC NC NC

22024458 NOUINI HAMZA  05/07/2002 E E1 NC

23013455 NOUIRI HIND  12/01/2003 E E1 NC NC NC NC NC
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25011054 NOUMI MOUAD  02/06/2005 E E1

25022910 NOUNOU SIHAM  04/07/2006 E E1

25015977 OIRGUA MARIEM  09/01/2007 E E1

23010305 OMARI MOUAD  15/09/2005 E E1

25001958 OUAAMOUM MARWAN  09/04/2006 E E1

24004604 OUABBOU DOUNIYA  22/09/2005 E E1

24001097 OUADIH GHIZLANE  01/01/2005 E E1

25004595 OUAHABI HIBA  27/05/2007 E E1

25021940 OUAHBI CHAIMAE  22/04/2003 E E1

25009833 OUAHBI HAJAR  14/07/2003 E E1

25003885 OUAHHABY MOHAMMED  10/10/2006 E E1

23015262 OUAHI AMINE  28/08/2005 E E1

24004790 OUAHI IMAD  14/12/2004 E E1

25014596 OUAHI RAYANE  25/05/2005 E E1

23005969 OUAHYB SALMA  13/07/2004 E E1

24012695 OUAISSA SALIM  05/09/2005 E E1

25002971 OUAKID BASMA  22/11/2007 E E1

22018780 OUAKIM IDRISSE  28/08/2004 E E1 NC NC NC

23005698 OUAKNOU M'BAREK  25/02/2003 E E1 NC NC

25002598 OUALI IMRAN  27/05/2006 E E1

25011470 OUALI SARA  07/10/2006 E E1

24012765 OUALLA DOUHA  29/12/2005 E E1

25010844 OUALLAL ELMEHDI  16/06/2003 E E1

24001108 OUAQQA OUALLA IMANE  26/07/2004 E E1

22019478 OUARDI AYA  25/01/2005 E E1 NC NC NC NC NC

24002231 OUARMIJANE REDA  12/06/2003 E E1 NC NC NC

20002526 OUASSIL ANAS  31/01/2000 E E1 NC NC NC

24002982 OUATOUAT YOUSSEF  04/07/2004 E E1 NC NC

25014752 OUAYA SABAH  03/12/2003 E E1

23006222 OUAZIZI NACER EDDINE  10/05/2004 E E1

24013941 OUBAAI SAID  17/10/2002 E E1

23016226 OUBAHA MAHMOUD  31/07/2003 E E1 NC

24011628 OUBELAID GHIZLAN  10/08/2004 E E1 NC NC NC

24013120 OUBELLAA AYMAN  28/06/2004 E E1 NC

25014497 OUBOUJAMAA FATIMA  16/03/1999 E E1

24016766 OUBOUMEHDI SAFAE  15/12/2005 E E1 NC NC NC

25002455 OUBRA ISMAIL  20/11/2006 E E1

24005308 OUCHBAR AIMAD  26/09/2006 E E1

24013610 OUCHHIB MOHSSIN  16/08/2002 E E1 NC NC NC

25018284 OUDAHMAN YOUSSEF  09/03/1993 E E1

25003522 OUERRAD ADAM  11/06/2007 E E1

24003905 OUFKIR MOHAMMED  19/04/2004 E E1

25006821 OUFKIR ZINEB  30/12/2006 E E1

25005056 OUFLAH RANIA  18/12/2006 E E1

24013853 OUFRID HIBA  05/09/2006 E E1 NC NC NC

25022912 OUGRIM INTISSAR  12/07/2001 E E1

23001820 OUHACHI HAMZA  07/06/2004 E E1 NC NC NC NC

23019691 OUHAROUN FATIMA ZAHRA  22/09/2002 E E1 NC NC
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23015045 OUHMANE HAJAR  16/10/2004 E E1 NC

25010832 OUHSSAIN SALMA  06/04/2007 E E1

25016074 OUJEDDOU AYA  15/12/2007 E E1

25022508 OUKDIR ABDELHAMID  08/10/2002 E E1

25016795 OULAD BENSLIMANE ABDELHANINE  07/07/2005 E E1

23004729 OULAD ELGUEZZARE ILYASS  03/03/2004 E E1

23017732 OULAD TAMOU MOHAMMED  16/01/2003 E E1

23003093 OULAHCEN MOHAMED  23/05/2005 E E1

24008667 OULARBI AYOUB  10/02/2006 E E1

22008518 OULD ABBOU YOUNESS  12/12/2002 E E1

24013200 OULD HADDA HIBA  18/12/2006 E E1

21000780 OULD ROUICH JAOUAD  03/11/2003 E E1 NC NC NC

23008018 OULDELMAALLEM BRAHIM  05/08/1987 E E1 NC NC

24004661 OULED ABDESSADEK WALID  28/02/2006 E E1

23009348 OULED BEN HALIMA ABDERRAHMANE  13/11/2002 E E1

23001987 OULED BOUMAHDI RABIE  05/01/2002 E E1

21025755 OULED GHANNAM FADOUA  27/06/2003 E E1 NC NC NC

22000958 OULED JAMAA HAFIDA  24/01/1978 E E1 NC NC NC

24001715 OULED JDI ABDELAZIZ  26/08/2006 E E1 NC

25003427 OULED KHOUYI IBTISSAM  25/02/2006 E E1

24001029 OULED KRAMA YOUSSEF  13/02/2005 E E1

23016276 OULED ZEROUALA IMAD  04/07/2005 E E1

24003681 OULED-HROUR YOUSSEF  03/06/2006 E E1

23013722 OULGHAZI FATIMA-EZZAHRAA  06/06/2004 E E1 NC NC NC

24011706 OULHADJ YASSIN  21/07/2002 E E1

24013768 OULHAJ FATIMA ZAHRA  05/10/2004 E E1

25014230 OUMARRI MOUAD  15/07/2004 E E1

23008212 OUMENNANA ANASS  17/05/2005 E E1 NC

23015706 OUMENNANA EL HASSANIA  06/08/1999 E E1 NC NC

24013899 OUMHYA ABDELILLAH  15/06/2005 E E1

25005371 OUMOUSSE KHALID  31/07/2007 E E1

24004973 OUNINISE HASNAA  26/02/2007 E E1

25006800 OURAGULI NAJLAE  19/01/2006 E E1

25003416 OURHANIM BILAL  16/02/2006 E E1

23008872 OURRACHE ILYAS  06/05/2005 E E1 NC

24023789 OUSSAFFAJ ABDELHAMID  20/01/1994 E E1 NC NC NC

25016704 OUTALEB LAHSEN  16/07/2007 E E1

25008211 OUTAYEB ANASS  03/03/2006 E E1

25024252 OUTIDAT KHAWLA ISLAME  02/07/2006 E E1

22009399 OUTMARHOUST RABIA  13/07/1975 E E1 NC NC NC NC

23010017 OUZEREN BILAL  01/04/2005 E E1 NC NC

23026902 OUZLAF AMINA  13/08/2004 E E1

25015344 QABLI MOUAD  05/03/2007 E E1

21010849 QARBOUI AYMANE  04/08/2004 E E1 NC NC

22008322 QARMIM KAWTAR  01/09/2004 E E1 NC NC NC NC

23018307 RABEH DOHA  09/01/2005 E E1

25021538 RABIA RIM  29/10/2007 E E1

25013134 RABII MOHAMMED  02/06/2007 E E1
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23017319 RACHID KAOUTAR  22/11/2004 E E1 NC NC NC

22030919 RADI ADIL  20/05/1984 E E1 NC

24024418 RADI NOURA  25/10/2000 E E1

22004850 RADI SOUFIANE  24/11/1999 E E1 NC NC NC NC

22011720 RAFIK ASMAE  27/06/2003 E E1 NC

25017569 RAFIKI SARA  23/08/2007 E E1

25024279 RAFRAF OUMAIMA  01/08/1997 E E1

25020636 RAGRAGUI MARWA  17/01/2006 E E1

25013901 RAGUIGUE FOUZIA  09/12/1977 E E1

25001359 RAHALI HAMZA  30/11/2003 E E1

23001121 RAHALI LOBNA  09/06/2002 E E1 NC NC NC NC

24002202 RAHEL NASIM  28/05/2006 E E1 NC

24012769 RAHHALI NADA  18/05/2004 E E1

24011597 RAHHAOUI FATIMA ZAHRAE  13/12/2006 E E1 NC

22019699 RAHIOUI FATIMA EZZAHRAA  14/07/2001 E E1 NC NC NC

25022686 RAHIOUI NOURA  01/01/2004 E E1

25017203 RAHMA HAJJARI  09/04/2007 E E1

25001668 RAHMOUCH ABDESSAMAD  31/03/2007 E E1

23002210 RAHMOUNI LAMIAE  24/07/2004 E E1 NC NC NC NC NC

25008327 RAJRAJI SARA  16/11/2006 E E1

24012921 RAMADAN DOUNIYA  26/01/2006 E E1

25001791 RAMI AYOUB  11/11/2005 E E1

24016085 RAMI KARIM  12/08/2003 E E1

25022502 RAMI MERYEM  11/01/1999 E E1

23001117 RATIA AYOUB  03/01/2003 E E1

24019104 RBIET SAFAE  10/12/2003 E E1 NC NC

24013349 REGGUI MAROUANE  30/11/2006 E E1

23008126 REGRAGUI IMANE  02/01/2006 E E1 NC NC NC NC

24008935 REZZOUGUI YOUSSRA  28/11/2003 E E1

22018608 REZZOUKI HICHAM  23/11/2003 E E1 NC NC

23022129 REZZOUQ ILHAM  21/11/2004 E E1

21025345 RGUIBI BOUCHRA  01/12/1995 E E1 NC NC

25022143 RGUIG ILYAS  23/05/2000 E E1

22004606 RGUIG YOUSRA  24/04/1996 E E1

23026884 RGUITI IBTISSAM  21/01/2006 E E1 NC NC NC

25001506 RHAFRANI AFAF  25/02/2008 E E1

25001503 RHAFRANI OTHMANE  13/12/2006 E E1

24004155 RHBAL ZAYNAB  05/05/2004 E E1

23026428 RIZKI FATIMAZAHRAE  10/11/2002 E E1

24012736 RMIKE ZINEB  10/12/2005 E E1

23007817 RMIQUI WAFAE  24/06/2004 E E1 NC

22002386 ROSSAFI OUMAIMA  27/03/2004 E E1 NC NC NC

24022398 ROUGGANI MARIEM  20/11/2005 E E1 NC NC NC NC

24021477 ROUGGANI SALMA  03/11/2004 E E1 NC NC NC NC

25009699 ROUICHI ACHRAF  23/12/2006 E E1

25015064 ROUIGUATE SAID  07/12/2002 E E1

25010957 ROUYES ZIYAD  20/02/2007 E E1

23005746 RTAIMI YOUNES  22/09/2003 E E1 NC NC NC
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24017344 S A H R A O U I I B T I S S AM  02/02/1999 E E1

25015493 SAADAN FATIMA ZAHRA  07/06/2005 E E1

25012500 SAADAN YASMINE  27/02/2007 E E1

23009027 SAADAN YOUSSRA  12/11/2003 E E1

23015044 SAADANI LAYLA  31/07/2003 E E1 NC NC NC

23010362 SAADAOUI ALAEDDINE  27/01/2004 E E1 NC NC NC

25011288 SAADAOUI BOUCHRA  07/11/2007 E E1

25004212 SAADAOUI HATIM  15/09/2005 E E1

24012916 SAADAOUI YASSEN  12/12/2004 E E1

22013019 SAADOUNE SALMA  02/07/2003 E E1 NC NC NC

23001101 SAAIDI MOHAMED OUADII  13/12/2005 E E1

24000891 SAAOUD AYA  14/03/2004 E E1

24009402 SABAR HIND  10/03/1986 E E1 NC NC

24013821 SABER HIBA  12/09/2005 E E1 NC

24000872 SABER KHALID  19/09/2005 E E1 NC

23016573 SABER RABAB  05/05/2004 E E1 NC NC NC

24007941 SABHI YOUSRA  26/03/2006 E E1

25001863 SABI HICHAM  27/08/2003 E E1

24000967 SABIRI SANAE  19/07/2005 E E1

24000966 SABIRI SARA  19/07/2005 E E1 NC

24019574 SADEQ AMINE  31/03/2005 E E1

25027143 SADEQUI ZAHRA  26/11/2002 E E1 NC NC NC

22006260 SADIKI FATIMA-EZZAHRAE  04/08/2003 E E1

24008590 SADOUK HAYAT  21/01/2004 E E1 NC NC NC

21014917 SADQI SALMA  26/08/2002 E E1 NC NC NC NC

24018783 SAFI ABDERRAHMANE  13/02/2006 E E1 NC

24020857 SAFOU HIBA  18/12/2003 E E1 NC

25001239 SAHEL KAWTAR  02/02/2007 E E1

24007350 SAHEL M'BAREK  17/02/2006 E E1

25009917 SAHLI MANAL  16/10/2006 E E1

25011220 SAHLI ZAKARIA  06/10/2005 E E1

25012659 SAID FATIMA  16/05/2007 E E2

23004271 SAID HASSAN  05/03/2005 E E2 NC NC NC

25002016 SAID MAROUANE  05/01/2005 E E2

23001829 SAID MOHAMMED  29/10/2004 E E2 NC NC

23010421 SAIDI ANASS  23/06/2004 E E2

22001041 SAIDI JINANE  21/09/2004 E E2

24005387 SAIDI KHALID  02/11/2003 E E2

25011938 SAIDI MARIYA  18/01/1991 E E2

25018162 SAIDI MOURAD  30/01/1988 E E2

23004791 SAIDOU OTHMAN  24/08/2005 E E2 NC NC

23009849 SAIF LITIHAD HALIMA  09/05/2004 E E2

23016199 SAIKOUK AYOUB  17/09/2004 E E2

24010343 SAIOUAL YOUNES  06/05/2004 E E2 NC

23005871 SAISSI HASSANI FATIMA ZAHRA  15/09/1988 E E2 NC NC

22010939 SAKATE DOHA  16/01/2003 E E2 NC NC

24002788 SALAHI FATIHA  02/08/2005 E E2 NC NC NC NC

24007051 SALAM KHADIJA  15/02/2006 E E2
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23014676 SALEK MOHAMMED  17/04/2004 E E2 NC NC

19019549 SALHI HOUSSAM  12/06/1997 E E2

25008233 SALHI KHAWLA  03/07/2005 E E2

24000801 SALHI MOHAMMED  10/02/2006 E E2

24000841 SALHY BAHIJA  30/09/1988 E E2

24004811 SALIBI HAYAT  16/03/1986 E E2 NC NC NC

23016708 SALMOUNI NORA  28/04/2003 E E2 NC

25001389 SALOUANE MOHAMED  15/09/2006 E E2

25002037 SAOUD SAAD  28/08/2005 E E2

24021918 SAOUIRI ASMAE  16/11/2000 E E2 NC NC NC

25020057 SAOURI KHOLOUD  27/02/2008 E E2

24004733 SAYAD YOUNES  24/11/2004 E E2

24019548 SAYAR IBRAHIM  17/08/1997 E E2

25023123 SAYEH MOHAMMED  02/03/2006 E E2

22018464 SBAI ALI  01/01/2004 E E2 NC NC NC NC

24004483 SBAI KARIME  10/05/2005 E E2 NC NC

24016803 SBAI OUMAIMA  23/12/2005 E E2

23010361 SBAI ZOUHIR  01/07/2005 E E2 NC NC NC NC

25012493 SBAIHI ANAS  29/12/2005 E E2

25023376 SBITI HAJAR  02/04/2004 E E2

25012611 SEBBANE NADA  21/04/2006 E E2

24013846 SEDDOUK YOSRA  29/10/2004 E E2 NC

24013319 SEFIANI SALIM  30/09/2004 E E2 NC NC NC

23017060 SEGHIR ABDELILAH  25/04/2004 E E2

22009046 SEGHIR WISSAL  28/11/2003 E E2 NC NC

24006012 SELMANE HAFSSA  06/10/2006 E E2 NC NC NC NC

24007586 SELMANI IMANE  25/10/2001 E E2

24012135 SEMMAR BILAL  15/06/2006 E E2

23027700 SENNOUNI CHIFAE  03/03/2003 E E2 NC NC NC NC

24000973 SFA IMANE  27/07/2006 E E2

25004616 SFAR ZAKARIA  12/02/2007 E E2

22013929 SGHIOUER WISSAL  17/05/2003 E E2 NC NC NC NC

23011810 SGHIR AZIZ  10/10/2004 E E2 NC NC

23006428 SGHIR HAMZA  14/01/2006 E E2

24013430 SGHIR ZINEB  09/11/2005 E E2

24009345 SHAITA IBTISSAME  26/12/1989 E E2 NC NC NC

25021160 SIAF WAFAE  24/02/1991 E E2

25022044 SINA YOUSSRA  15/08/2005 E E2

24013772 SIZOU MAROUANE  07/08/2005 E E2

24012605 SIZOU MOHAMED AMINE  24/04/2005 E E2

24012603 SIZOU YASSER  02/08/2006 E E2

25020528 SLAOUI AMINE  18/01/2005 E E2

23016662 SLIMANI ABDESSALAM  06/07/2004 E E2 NC

25001567 SLIMI MOHAMED IMRANE  26/06/2007 E E2

23003965 SMAHI FARAH  14/10/2005 E E2 NC NC

22021549 SMAMA HAMZA  02/11/2002 E E2 NC

23004735 SMIHATE AYA  29/05/2005 E E2 NC

24010801 SNIBA HIND  05/11/2006 E E2
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24001719 SOUAKE BILAL  12/09/2003 E E2 NC NC NC

23008093 SOUFA MARYAM  11/01/2003 E E2 NC NC NC NC

25013092 SOUHAIL EL MDAIK  10/03/2006 E E2

24020863 SOUHIL ISSAM  06/06/2005 E E2

24011051 SOUIRI SOUFIYAN  28/09/2004 E E2 NC

25006409 SOUKHMANI LAHCEN  14/06/2006 E E2

23004308 SOUKOUR ADAM  16/09/2005 E E2 NC NC

25022636 SOUKOUR IMRANE  15/05/2007 E E2

25004780 SOUMATI CHAIMAE  17/08/2005 E E2

24005839 SOURI YOUSSEF  13/12/2004 E E2

24004757 SROUTE MOHAMED  01/03/2006 E E2 NC NC

24012943 STIBCHAR BOTAINA  31/01/2007 E E2

23014407 STITOU IMAD  19/04/2004 E E2 NC NC NC

24019038 TABAA FATIMA ZAHRA  02/09/2006 E E2 NC NC NC

20016585 TABCHI MANAL  27/09/2000 E E2 NC NC NC

25009687 TAGHZAOUI ZAKARIA  04/04/2006 E E2

23028159 TAHIF IKHLASS  11/06/2005 E E2 NC

24013518 TAHIRI AMINE  20/07/2005 E E2

24008203 TAHRI HIBA  05/07/2006 E E2

23013469 TAHRI MOHAMED  26/07/1985 E E2 NC NC NC

21020293 TAHRI OUMAIMA  04/04/1995 E E2 NC NC NC NC NC

20019247 TAIB IBRAHIM  30/05/1996 E E2 NC NC

25019898 TAJEMOUATI LAHCEN  22/01/2006 E E2

21019985 TAJER WIJDANE  02/05/2002 E E2 NC NC NC NC

23026680 TAKCHARINE ISMAIL  08/06/2005 E E2

23011021 TAKI AIMAN  18/09/2002 E E2 NC

25010537 TALBI MOHAMED ALI  13/12/2005 E E2

24013442 TALBI TAMER  04/10/2004 E E2

23028815 TALEB HATEM FEKRI MOHSEN YAHYA  19/11/2004 E E2 NC NC NC NC

24000996 TALHA ECH-CHARKI  17/09/2003 E E2 NC

24022428 TALHATI MARIYAM  08/10/2001 E E2 NC

23006950 TAMDI KAMAL  20/08/2005 E E2 NC

24001414 TAMOUH EL MAHDI  04/03/2005 E E2 NC NC NC

24004452 TAMSAFT ABDELMOUGHITE  04/02/2003 E E2 NC

24006907 TAOUFIQ HAJAR  07/02/2007 E E2

24012764 TAOUFYQ ASMAA  26/12/2003 E E2

25004926 TAOUIL FATIMA ZAHRA  06/06/2006 E E2

23002912 TAOUSSI ILIAS  30/01/2005 E E2 NC NC NC NC NC

25021241 TARCHIQ SALMA  28/07/2006 E E2

23008016 TBIB HASNAE  03/02/2005 E E2 NC

25016389 TCHIOUCHA MOUAD  17/07/2007 E E2

25001910 TCHIRI OUSSAMA  05/06/2007 E E2

23001082 TEFFAHI RAHMA  12/12/2003 E E2 NC NC NC

25004605 TEMSAMANI MAROUA  11/11/2006 E E2

24023905 TERRASS ANOUAR  10/10/2006 E E2 NC NC NC NC

23009895 TIFAROUINE ANASS  21/11/2002 E E2 NC

21016480 TIFERGHILINE HASNAE  28/11/2001 E E2 NC NC NC

24014041 TIGUILI DOUAE  04/03/2006 E E2
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24016787 TIHBOUSINE ASMAE  01/11/2006 E E2 NC NC

23009339 TIJANI YOUSSEF  30/09/2003 E E2

24024990 TINMALA MERYAM  31/05/2000 E E2

24000777 TIRARI IMANE  15/02/2005 E E2 NC

25009290 TIRARI SALAH EDDINE  04/07/2006 E E2

25001763 TORRISS MOHAMED AMINE  13/11/2004 E E2

24012437 TOUAHAR LAMIAE  20/06/2006 E E2 NC

25012193 TOUAHRI HAMID  02/04/2006 E E2

25022612 TOUAHRI YOUSSEF  17/11/2000 E E2

25009635 TOUATI RANIA  04/06/2007 E E2

23002973 TOUIHER EL MEHDI  13/05/2004 E E2 NC NC

25003467 TOUIL AYMANE  13/04/2007 E E2

25015407 TOUINSSI JILALI  02/05/2001 E E2

22017979 TOUIZI AYA  25/07/2004 E E2 NC NC NC NC

23008198 TOUJAJ NOUHAILA  04/10/2004 E E2 NC NC NC NC

24013754 TOUMATI HIND  21/07/2003 E E2 NC

23014430 TOUMI YOUSSEF  03/12/2002 E E2 NC NC

24001847 TOUMIT HAMZA  30/06/2005 E E2

25022035 TOUNSI NOUHAILA  01/01/2006 E E2

23009133 WAHHABI MOHAMED AMIN  26/01/2006 E E2

24001077 YAAGOUBI ADAM  20/03/2007 E E2

22021457 YAICHE IMAD  02/12/1990 E E2 NC NC NC NC

25019859 YAYA RAYHANE  11/08/2005 E E2

25015337 YOUSSI NASSIMA  19/02/2007 E E2

25021204 ZAARI CHAYMA  24/06/2003 E E2

23006774 ZAFZAF ABDERRAHMANE  05/03/2003 E E2 NC NC NC NC

25021163 ZAGMOU MAROUA  24/06/2007 E E2

25015711 ZAGOUR KHAOULA  27/11/2005 E E2

23008003 ZAHAF MOHAMMED  04/05/2004 E E2

24013747 ZAHER YASSINE  21/05/2003 E E2

24012464 ZAHI ZAINAB  21/11/2005 E E2 NC NC NC NC

25012101 ZAHID ROMAISSAE  26/02/2007 E E2

24016595 ZAHIDI SABAH  14/11/2005 E E2

25002009 ZAHRA KASSI AYMANE  10/04/2006 E E2

23010431 ZAHRAOUI ABDELAKBIR  25/01/2004 E E2 NC NC NC NC

25008525 ZAID AYA  31/08/2006 E E2

23013188 ZAIM HASNAA  11/12/2003 E E2 NC NC NC NC

24004645 ZAIRI YOUNESS  09/10/2006 E E2 NC

25003623 ZAKAN HAFSSA  29/10/2007 E E2

25011390 ZAKARIA EL AOUMARI  30/06/2007 E E2

23016050 ZAKARIA MOUHCINE  05/01/2002 E E2 NC NC

24011082 ZAKARIA NOURA  23/07/2005 E E2

24012925 ZAKOUR HICHAM  26/02/2003 E E2

22010950 ZANNARI ABRAR  10/05/2004 E E2 NC NC NC NC

22018270 ZAOUI SAFAA  29/03/2004 E E2 NC NC NC NC

23005679 ZARGUEF RACHIDA  26/10/1999 E E2

23017301 ZAROUAL KHAOULA  19/03/2004 E E2 NC NC

24019926 ZAROUALI FATIMA EZZAHRAE  01/05/1999 E E2
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22013634 ZARYOUH HANAN  10/01/1996 E E2 NC NC NC

23013182 ZAYER FATIMA ZAHRA  10/02/2005 E E2 NC

24002859 ZBAT EL KHAMISS  02/03/2006 E E2

23014965 ZBIRAT AYMANE  19/08/2004 E E2 NC

23009569 ZDAA FATIMA ZAHRA  06/11/2005 E E2 NC NC NC NC NC

23015777 ZDIHRI SALMA  02/07/2005 E E2

23003119 ZEHANI MOHAMMED  15/02/2005 E E2

25019822 ZELMAT REDA  28/02/2001 E E2

22019364 ZEMMOU ACHRAF  10/12/2001 E E2 NC

24016486 ZENNE IKRAM  15/02/2005 E E2 NC

24001380 ZERHMANE AYA  29/10/2006 E E2 NC

25002589 ZEROUAL ABDESSAMAD  26/02/2008 E E2

25011108 ZEROUAL MANAL  21/03/2005 E E2

23028462 ZEROUAL MAREIM  26/04/2004 E E2 NC NC

25004364 ZEROUAL REDALLAH  26/02/2006 E E2

24003265 ZEROUALI OUSSAMA  07/11/2005 E E2 NC

19000182 ZEROUALI YOUSSEF  30/04/2000 E E2

24005573 ZERROUALI ABDERRAHMANE  28/07/2004 E E2

22014631 ZGHARI NISRINE  03/02/2004 E E2 NC NC NC NC

24000959 ZGUIOUAG BENAISSA  26/01/2006 E E2 NC

23015521 ZHAR OUMAIMA  09/10/2005 E E2 NC

25002459 ZHIRI MEHDI  11/06/2006 E E2

23008013 ZHIRI SAMIRA  23/11/2005 E E2

23012379 ZIANE HAMID  17/03/2003 E E2 NC NC NC

23009809 ZIANE HIND  16/09/2004 E E2 NC NC

23009799 ZIANE IKRAME  09/11/2005 E E2 NC NC

25020342 ZIANI AYA  17/10/2004 E E2

25022119 ZIANI NISRINE  31/08/2002 E E2

25014955 ZIBOUR AMINE  13/05/2006 E E2

25018064 ZINE ABEDIN HAJAR  02/05/2006 E E2

23014702 ZIOUI DOUNIA  12/07/2005 E E2 NC NC

23008020 ZITOUNI HANANE  09/09/2005 E E2 NC NC NC

25001432 ZIYATI MOHAMMED  29/12/1999 E E2

23015648 ZIYATI YASSIR  07/08/2005 E E2 NC NC NC NC

23006378 ZOHAR HATIM  07/08/2005 E E2 NC

21006445 ZOUAKI FATIHA  19/08/2000 E E2 NC NC NC NC

25009682 ZOUAKI SAFOUANE  06/06/2006 E E2

23009536 ZOUBEIR MAROUA  27/09/2002 E E2 NC NC

24013632 ZOUGGARI GHIZLANE  03/06/2006 E E2 NC NC NC

24003263 ZOUHAIR MOHAMED  10/07/2006 E E2 NC

23016692 ZOUHRI NADA  25/02/2006 E E2 NC NC NC

23007883 ZOUHRI SALAHEDDINE  22/02/1992 E E2 NC

24022432 ZOUIRI HAJAR  19/03/2005 E E2 NC NC

23003605 ZOUITINA OUMAIMA  26/09/2005 E E2

24022429 ZOUITINE SOUMIA  25/10/2005 E E2 NC

24007167 ZRAIDI ABDELKADER  19/09/2003 E E2 NC NC

23008881 ZRAYA AYOUB  28/02/2004 E E2 NC


